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Palmako AS is the leading manufacturer of garden and log houses, glue-laminated products and wood pellets. 
Our products are well known for their quality as we use the best raw material available: durable and beautiful Nordic spruce. 
28 years of experience in wood industry has made us one of the leading companies in this area in Europe today. 
We hope you enjoy garden products manufactured by Palmako!

ENG

Palmako AS ist der führende Hersteller von Gartenhäusern, Leimholzprodukten und Holzpellets in Estland.
Unsere Produkte sind bekannt für Ihre hohe Qualität, die vor allem durch Verwendung von erstklassigem nordischem Fichtenholz 
erreicht wird.
Dank 28 Jahren Erfahrung in der Holzindustrie ist Palmako heute einer der führenden Hersteller von Garten- und Ferienhäusern 
in Europa.
Wir wünschen Ihnen viel Freude an den Palmako Gartenprodukten!

GER

Palmako AS est le leader dans la fabrication d’abris et de chalets de jardin, de produits en bois lamellé et de granulés en bois.
Nos produits sont reconnus pour leur qualité supérieure puisque nous utilisons la meilleure matière première disponible : l'épicéa 
Nordique qui est un bois naturellement beau et durable.
28 années d’expérience dans l’industrie des abris et chalets en bois ont fait de nous l’un des acteurs majeurs en Europe. Nous 
espérons que vous profiterez des produits de jardin fabriqués par Palmako !

FRA

Palmako AS es el líder de la fabricación de vigas laminadas y casetas de troncos para jardín de Estonia.
Nuestros productos son muy conocidos por su calidad, porque usamos la mejor materia prima disponible: el bello y duradero 
abeto nórdico.
28 años de experiencia en la fabricación de cabañas de madera nos ha hecho una de las empresas líder del sector en la Europa 
de hoy.
Esperamos disfrute de las casas de madera fabricadas por Palmako.

ESP

ENG We are proud to announce that some of our swings, playgrounds and all the playhouses are certified by TÜV Rheinland. It is an additional safety and high quality guarantee 
to the customer, that the product itself as well as its manufacturing process are tested and supervised by an independent certifying body.

GER Unsere Spielanlagen und Spielhäuser sind vom TÜV Rheinland zertifiziert. Das TÜV-Zertifikat ist ein Nachweis über die Sicherheit und hohe Qualität unserer Produkte.  
Das Produkt selbst und der Produktionsprozess wurden von unabhängigen Dritten überprüft und bestätigt.

FRA Nous sommes fiers de vous annoncer que certains de nos balançoires, aires de jeu et maisonnettes sont certifiés TÜV Rheinland. C’est un gage de qualité et de sécurité 
pour nos clients. Cet organisme indépendant teste, surveille, et atteste le processus de fabrication et garantit que les produits répondent à de hautes normes de sécurité 
et de qualité.

ESP Tenemos el orgullo de anunciar que varios de nuestros columpios, parques infantiles y casitas infantiles tienen ahora certificacion de TÜV Rheinland. Para el consumidor 
es una garantía adicional de seguridad y alta calidad que el producto mismo, así como su proceso de fabricación, sean probados y certificados por una autoridad certificadora 
independiente.

ITA Siamo lieti di comunicarvi che alcune delle nostre altalene, giochi e casette da bambino sono certificati da TÜV Rheinland. Il fatto che il prodotto e il relativo processo 
produttivo siano stati controllati e abbiano ottenuto il benestare da un organismo indipendente di certificazione fornisce una ulteriore garanzia di sicurezza ed elevata 
qualità per i nostri clienti.

AS Palmako è il principale produttore di case da giardino e in tronchi, prodotti in legno lamellare e pellet di legno. 
I nostri prodotti sono ben noti per la loro qualità e per il fatto di utilizzare le migliori materie prime disponibili: abete nordico 
pregiato e resistente. 
28 anni di esperienza nell'industria del legno ci hanno reso una delle aziende attualmente leader in questo settore in Europa. 
Speriamo possiate  apprezzare i prodotti Palmako  dedicati al giardino!
Ci auguriamo che i prodotti per il giardino di Palmako stimolino il vostro interesse!

ITA

ID  0000085235 ID  0000083312
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CABINS WITH ALUMINIUM DOORS AND WINDOWS • GARTENHÄUSER MIT ALUMINIUMTÜREN UND -FENSTER • 
STUDIOS DE JARDIN AVEC PORTES ET FENÊTRES EN ALUMINIUM • CABAÑAS CON PUERTAS Y VENTANAS DE 
ALUMINIO • CASETTE CON PORTE E FINESTRE IN ALLUMINIO

CABINS WITH ALUMINIUM SLIDING DOORS • GARTENHÄUSER MIT ALUMINIUM-SCHIEBETÜREN • STUDIOS DE 
JARDIN AVEC PORTES COULISSANTES EN ALUMINIUM • CABAÑAS CON PUERTAS CORREDERAS DE ALUMINIO • 
CASETTE CON PORTE SCORREVOLI IN ALLUMINIO

GLASS HOUSES • GLASHÄUSER • JARDIN D’HIVER • INVERNADEROS • CASE DI VETRO

 
CARPORTS & GARAGES • CARPORTS & GARAGEN • CARPORTS & GARAGES • 
CARPORTS & GARAJES • POSTI AUTO COPERTI & GARAGE 

PERGOLAS • LAUBEN • PERGOLAS • CENADORES • PERGOLE

GLASS PAVILIONS WITH SLIDING DOORS • VERGLASTE PAVILLONS • PERGOLA AVEC PORTES COULISSANTES 
VITRÉES • ESTUDIO DE JARDÍN CON PUERTAS CORREDERAS • PADIGLIONI DI VETRO CON PORTE SCORREVOLI

PAVILIONS • PAVILLONS • PAVILLONS • PABELLONES • PADIGLIONI

PALMAKO GARDEN SPA • GARTEN-SPA • PALMAKO SPA 

TINY HOUSES • MINI CASAS

TRADITIONAL CABINS WITH FLAT ROOF • KLASSISCHE GARTENHÄUSER MIT FLACHDACH • 
CHALET DE JARDIN À TOIT PLAT • CABAÑAS TRADICIONALES CON TECHO PLANO • 
CASETTE TRADIZIONALI CON TETTO PIATTO

TRADITIONAL CABINS WITH GABLE ROOF • KLASSISCHE GARTENHÄUSER MIT SATTELDACH • 
CHALET DE JARDIN À DOUBLE PENTE • CABAÑAS TRADICIONALES CON TECHO A DOS AGUAS • 
CASETTE TRADIZIONALI CON TETTO A DUE FALDE

STORAGE • GERÄTEHÄUSER UND MARKTSTÄNDE • ABRIS DE RANGEMENT • COBERTIZOS • RIPOSTIGLI 

FOR KIDS• SPIELHÄUSER UND SPIELANLAGEN • POUR LES KIDS • PARA NIÑOS • PER BAMBINI

FENCE, FURNITURE & GARDENING • ZÄUNE, GARTENMÖBEL & GARTENBAU • PANNEAUX, MOBILIER & JARDINAGE • 
CERCA, MOBILIARIO & ACCESORIOS • RECINZIONE, MOBILI & GIARDINAGGIO

PALMAKO OPTIONAL PRODUCTS • ZUSATZARTIKEL • ACCESSOIRES • PRODUCTOS OPCIONALES • PRODOTTI 
OPZIONALI
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44 mm

44 mm

44 mm

44 mm

44 mm

44 mm

44 mm

44 mm

LISANDRA 14,2 M2

AURELIA 8,4 M2

AURELIA 12,4 M2

AURELIA 12,7 M2

LISANDRA 19,4 M2

AURELIA 8,4+7,9 M2

AURELIA 12,4+7,9 M2

AURELIA 12,7+7,9 M2

Option 
107375

Option
106627

Option
107375

Option
107375

Option
106628

Option
106626 +
106627

Option
2x 106627

Option
2x 106627

Option 
3 rolls,  

2x 111847

Option
3 rolls, 

2x 111847

Option
3 rolls, 

2x 111847

Option
3 rolls, 

2x 111847

Option
6 rolls, 

3x 111847

Option
5 rolls, 

2x 111847

Option
5 rolls, 

3x 111847

Option
5 rolls, 

3x 111847

A: 211 cm 
B: 244 cm

A: 228 cm
B: 264 cm

A: 228 cm
B: 264 cm

A: 228 cm
B: 264 cm

A: 200 cm
B: 249 cm

A: 228 cm
B: 264 cm

A: 228 cm
B: 264 cm

A: 228 cm
B: 264 cm

Window: double 
glass, Door: double 
toughened glass

4-16-4 mm

Window: double 
glass, Door: double 
toughened glass

4-16-4 mm

Window: double 
glass, Door: double 
toughened glass

4-16-4 mm

Window: double 
glass, Door: double 
toughened glass

4-16-4 mm

Window: double 
glass, Door: double 
toughened glass

4-16-4 mm

Window: double 
glass, Door: double 
toughened glass

4-16-4 mm

Window: double 
glass, Door: double 
toughened glass

4-16-4 mm

Window: double 
glass, Door: double 
toughened glass

4-16-4 mm
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19 mm

19 mm

19 mm

19 mm

19 mm

44 mm

44 mm

44 mm

44 mm

44 mm

44 mm

AURELIA 16,7 M2

AURELIA 15,2 M2

AURELIA 19,2 M2

AURELIA 16,7+7,9 M2

AURELIA 15,2+7,9 M2

AURELIA 19,2+7,9 M2

Option 
106626 + 
106627

Option 
106628

Option 
2x 106627

Option
2x 107375

Option 
106627 + 
107375

Option 
2x 107375

Option 
5 rolls,  

2x 111847

Option 
5 rolls,  

2x 111847

Option 
5 rolls,  

3x 111847

Option 
5 rolls,  

3x 111847

Option 
5 rolls,  

3x 111847

Option 
4x 111847

A: 228 cm
B: 264 cm

A: 228 cm 
B: 264 cm

A: 228 cm 
B: 264 cm

A: 228 cm 
B: 264 cm

A: 228 cm 
B: 264 cm

A: 228 cm 
B: 264 cm

Window: double 
glass, Door: double 
toughened glass

4-16-4 mm

Window: double 
glass, Door: double 
toughened glass

4-16-4 mm

Window: double 
glass, Door: double 
toughened glass

4-16-4 mm

Window: double 
glass, Door: double 
toughened glass

4-16-4 mm

Window: double 
glass, Door: double 
toughened glass

4-16-4 mm

Window: double 
glass, Door: double 
toughened glass

4-16-4 mm

Aurelia 19,2+7,9 m2
44 mm
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ANDREA 7,5 M2 SLIDE PLUS

Option  
3 rolls,

2x111847

Option  
106627

A=217 cm
B=249 cm

Double 
toughened 

glass

19 mm

4-16-4 mm
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44 mm

44 mm

30
0

574

11.2 m²

390

82

40
4

140

4.0 m²

530

ANDREA 11,2 M2 SLIDE / SLIDE PLUS

ANDREA 15,2 M2 SLIDE / SLIDE PLUS

Option  
3 rolls,

2x111847

Option 
5 rolls,  

2x 111847

Option  
107075

Option 
106628

A=228 cm
B=264 cm

A: 228 cm 
B: 264 cm

19 mm

19 mm

30
0

715

11.2m²

390

80

40
2

303

7.9m²

30
0

855

11.2 m²

390

82

140

4.0 m²

40
4

303

7.9 m²

ANDREA 11,2+7,9 M2 SLIDE / SLIDE PLUS

ANDREA 15,2+7,9 M2 SLIDE / SLIDE PLUS

Option  
5 rolls,

 3x111847

Option 
5 rolls,  

3x 111847

Option  
2x 
106627

Option 
106627 + 
107375

A=228 cm
B=264 cm

A: 228 cm 
B: 264 cm

19 mm

19 mm

44 mm

44 mm

140

4.0 m²

595

17.1 m²

779

30
0

82

735

40
4

ANDREA 17,1 M2 SLIDE / SLIDE PLUS

ANDREA 21,1 M2 SLIDE / SLIDE PLUS

Option  
5 rolls,

 2x111847

Option 
5 rolls,  

3x 111847

Option  
 106626 
+ 106627

Option 
2x 

106627

A=228 cm
B=264 cm

A=228 cm
B=264 cm

19 mm

19 mm

44 mm

44 mm

80
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303

7.9m²

140

4.0 m²

595

17.1 m²

1060
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4
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7.9 m²

ANDREA 17,1+7,9 M2 SLIDE / SLIDE PLUS

ANDREA 21,1+7,9 M2 SLIDE / SLIDE PLUS

Option  
5 rolls,

 3x111847

Option 
4x 111847

Option  
 106626 
+ 106627

Option 
107375 + 
106628

A=228 cm
B=264 cm

A=228 cm
B=264 cm

19 mm

19 mm

44 mm

44 mm

Slide: 4 mm
Slide Plus: 4-16-4 mm

Toughened glass

Slide: 4 mm
Slide Plus: 4-16-4 mm

Toughened glass

Slide: 4 mm
Slide Plus: 4-16-4 mm

Toughened glass

Slide: 4 mm
Slide Plus: 4-16-4 mm

Toughened glass

Slide: 4 mm
Slide Plus: 4-16-4 mm

Toughened glass

Slide: 4 mm
Slide Plus: 4-16-4 mm

Toughened glass

Slide: 4 mm
Slide Plus: 4-16-4 mm

Toughened glass

Slide: 4 mm
Slide Plus: 4-16-4 mm

Toughened glass
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LEA 14,2 M2 SLIDE / SLIDE PLUS

44 mm 19 mm Option  
3 rolls,

2x111847

Option 
107375

A=211 cm
B=244 cm

LEA 19,4 M2 SLIDE / SLIDE PLUS

44 mm 19 mm Option  
6 rolls,

3x111847

Option 
106628

A=200 cm
B=249 cm

Slide: 4 mm
Slide Plus: 4-16-4 mm

Toughened glass

Slide: 4 mm
Slide Plus: 4-16-4 mm

Toughened glass

44 mm
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434

390

11.2m²

AMANDA 11,2 M2 SLIDE / SLIDE PLUS

Option  
3 rolls,  
6 packs

Option  
106631

A=228 cm
B=280 cm

19 mm

278

34
0 7.8m² 30
0

390

11.2m²

712

AMANDA 11,2+7,8 M2 SLIDE / SLIDE PLUS

Option  
5 rolls,  

10 packs

Option  
106630

A=228 cm
B=280 cm

19 mm44 mm

30
0

34
0

639

17.1m²

595

AMANDA 17,1 M2 SLIDE / SLIDE PLUS

Option  
5 rolls,  

10 packs

Option  
 106630+
106629

A=228 cm
B=280 cm

19 mm44 mm

30
0

917

595278

34
0 7.8m² 17.1m²

AMANDA 17,1+7,8 M2 SLIDE / SLIDE PLUS

Option  
5 rolls,  

13 packs

Option  
2x 106631

A=228 cm
B=280 cm

19 mm44 mm

Slide: 4 mm
Slide Plus: 4-16-4 mm

Toughened glass

Slide: 4 mm
Slide Plus: 4-16-4 mm

Toughened glass

Slide: 4 mm
Slide Plus: 4-16-4 mm

Toughened glass

Slide: 4 mm
Slide Plus: 4-16-4 mm

Toughened glass

Slide: 4 mm
Slide Plus: 4-16-4 mm

INES 11,1 M2 SLIDE / SLIDE PLUS 

44 mm 19 mm Option
3 rolls,

2x 111847

Option 
106631

A=211 cm
B=249 cm

INES 13,7 M2 SLIDE / SLIDE PLUS

44 mm 19 mm Option
5 rolls,

2x 111847

Option 
106632

A=211 cm
B=249 cm

Toughened glass

Slide: 4 mm
Slide Plus: 4-16-4 mm

Toughened glass
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Cecilia 21,8 m2 Slide Plus

32
0
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420

12.6 m²

420

32
0

32
0

420

12.6 m²

420

Option 
107375

Option 
107375

Option 
106628

Double
toughened 

glass

Double
toughened 

glass

4-18-4 mm

4-18-4 mm

Option  
3 rolls

2x111847

Option 
2 rolls,  

2x 111847

Option  
5 rolls

2x111847

A=231 cm
B=274 cm

A: 233 cm 
B: 250 cm

A=231 cm
B=274 cm

Roof: 19 mm
Floor: 28 mm

Roof: 19 mm 
Floor: 28 mm

Roof: 19 mm
Floor: 28 mm

GRACE 11,2 M2 

SERENA 12,6 M2 SET 1 SLIDE / SLIDE PLUS

GRACE 14,1 M2 

56 mm

44 mm

56 mm

Option 
2x 106627   

Option 
107375

Double
toughened 

glass

4-18-4 mm

Option  
5 rolls

3x 111847

Option 
2 rolls,  

2x 111847

A=231 cm
B=274 cm

A: 233 cm 
B: 250 cm

Roof: 19 mm
Floor: 28 mm

Roof: 19 mm
Floor: 28 mm

GRACE 11,2+8,2 M2 

SERENA 12,6 M2 SET 2 SLIDE / SLIDE PLUS

56 mm

44 mm

CECILIA 21,8 M2

70 mm Option  
5x111847

A=239 cm
B=278 cm
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500

93
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1030

 7.6 m² 2.8 m² 11.4 m²

93

CECILIA 14,2 M2

70 mm Option  
6 rolls,  

3x111847

A=239 cm
B=279 cm

Window: double 
glass, Door: 

double toughened 
glass

Window: double 
glass, Door: 

double toughened 
glass

4-16-4 mm 4-16-4 mm

Roof: 19 mm
Floor: 28 mm

Roof: 19 mm
Floor: 28 mm

Option 
106626+
106627

Option 
106626, 

2x 106627

Slide: 4 mm
Slide Plus: 4-16-4 mm

Toughened glass

Slide: 4 mm
Slide Plus: 4-16-4 mm

Toughened glass
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CECILIA 30,0 M2 

CECILIA 39,9 M2

70 mm

70 mm

Option  
11 rolls,  

5x111847

Option 
11 rolls, 

6x 111847

A=240 cm
B=295 cm

A: 240 cm 
B: 297 cm

CECILIA 27,2 M2 

CECILIA 27,3 M2 

CECILIA 32,0 M2  

70 mm

70 mm

70 mm

Option  
9 rolls,  

5x111847

Option 
8 rolls, 

5x 111847

Option  
8 rolls,  

5x111847

A=240 cm
B=290 cm

A: 239 cm 
B: 285 cm

A=237 cm
B=290 cm

Roof: 19 mm
Floor: 28 mm

Roof: 19 mm
Floor: 28 mm

Roof: 19 mm
Floor: 28 mm

Roof: 19 mm
Floor: 28 mm

Roof: 19 mm
Floor: 28 mm

Option 
106626+
106627

Option 
2x 107375

Option 
106626+
106627

Option 
106627 + 
107375

Option 
2x 107375

Window: double 
glass, Door: 

double toughened 
glass

Window: double 
glass, Door: 

double toughened 
glass

Window: double 
glass, Door: 

double toughened 
glass

Window: double 
glass, Door: 

double toughened 
glass

Window: double 
glass, Door: 

double toughened 
glass

4-16-4 mm

4-16-4 mm

4-16-4 mm

4-16-4 mm

4-16-4 mm

540

675

 24.0m²

 3.2m²

71
2 54

0
12

0
42

0
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4

770

910

 23.4 m²

 3.9 m²

10
2

890

920

 29.6 m²

 2.4 m²

57
0

42
0

10
2

81
3

540

680

 14.9 m²

 6.4 m²

 2.7 m²

 6.0 m²

67
0

91

67
3

82
7

673

818

 24.9 m²

 6.7 m²

 2.9 m²

 5.4 m²

10
2

LY 13,6 M2

Option 
106632

4-9-4 mm

Option  
5 rolls,  
8 packs

18+70 mm A=203 cm
B=297 cm

19 mm

HEDWIG 13,6 M2

Option 
106632

Double 
glass

3-9-3 mm
4-9-4 mm

Option  
5 rolls,  
8 packs

18+70 mm A=203 cm
B=297 cm

19 mm

ETTA 13,6 M2 

Option 
107375

Window: double 
toughened glass, 

Door: double glass

Window: double 
toughened glass, 

Door: double glass

4-9-4 mm

Option  
5 rolls

2x 111847

18+70 mm A=203 cm
B=294 cm

19 mm
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562

13.6 m²

2.3 m²

28
9

33
9

562

28
9
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9

901

22.4 m²

3.7 m²

901

39
8
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8

562

19.4 m²

2.3 m²

562

39
8

44
8

901

31.8 m²

3.7 m²

901

JOHANNA 22,4 M2  

JOHANNA 13,6 M2  

18+47+95 mm

18+47+95 mm

Option 
5 rolls,  

4x 111847

Option 
5 rolls,  

2x 111847

A: 276 cm 
B: 296 cm

A: 276 cm 
B: 296 cm

19 mm

19 mm

Option 
106627 +
107375

Option 
2x 106628

28
9

33
9

901

22.4 m²

3.7 m²

901

562

13.6 m²

2.3 m²

28
9

33
9

562

REBEKKA 19,4 M2

REBEKKA 31,8 M2

Option 
106632

Option 
106630 + 
106631

Option 
6 rolls, 

10 packs

Option 
6 rolls, 

17 packs

18+47+95 mm

18+47+95 mm

A: 257 cm 
B: 348 cm

A: 257 cm 
B: 348 cm

19 mm

19 mm

REBEKKA 13,6 M2

REBEKKA 22,4 M2

Option 
106632

Option 
106630 + 
106631

Option 
5 rolls, 
8 packs

Option 
5 rolls, 

13 packs

18+47+95 mm

18+47+95 mm

A: 256 cm 
B: 328 cm

A: 256 cm 
B: 328 cm

19 mm

19 mm

39
8

44
8

901

31.8 m²

3.7 m²

901

39
8

44
8

562

19.4 m²

2.3 m²

562

JOHANNA 31,8 M2 

JOHANNA 19,4 M2 

Option 
106627 +
107375

Option 
106628

Option 
6 rolls, 

4x 111847

Option 
6 rolls,  

2x 111847

18+47+95 mm

18+47+95 mm

A: 270 cm 
B: 296 cm

A: 270 cm 
B: 296 cm

19 mm

19 mmDouble toughened 
glass

4-16-4 mm

Double toughened 
glass

4-16-4 mm

Double toughened 
glass

4-16-4 mm

Double toughened 
glass

4-16-4 mm

Double toughened 
glass

4-16-4 mm

Double toughened 
glass

4-16-4 mm

Double toughened 
glass

4-16-4 mm

Double toughened 
glass

4-16-4 mm

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

T
IN

Y
 H

O
U

S
E

S
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450

33
0

494

40
2 14.2 m2

50

530

38
0

578

45
1 19.4 m2

50

19.4 m2

45
1

50

530

38
0

578

LISA 11,5 M2

34 mm 19 mm Option  
3 rolls,

2x111847

Option 
107375

A=211 cm
B=234 cm

400

30
0

444

36
7 11.5 m2

LISA 14,2 M2

44 mm 19 mm Option  
3 rolls,

2x111847

Option 
107375

A=211 cm
B=244 cm

Window: real
glass, Door: 

toughened glass

Window: double
glass, Door: double
toughened glass

3-9-3 mm
4-9-4 mm

LISA 19,4 M2

44 mm 19 mm Option  
6 rolls,

3x111847

Option 
106628

A=200 cm
B=234 cm

Window: double 
glass, Door: double 
toughened glass

3-9-3 mm
4-9-4 mm

LEA 14,2 M2

44 mm 19 mm Option  
3 rolls,

2x111847

Option 
107375

A=211 cm
B=244 cm

LEA 19,4 M2

44 mm 19 mm Option  
6 rolls,

3x111847

Option 
106628

A=200 cm
B=249 cm

Lisa 19,4 m2

Slide: 4 mm
Slide Plus: 4-16-4 mm

Toughened glass

Slide: 4 mm
Slide Plus: 4-16-4 mm

Toughened glass

13.7 m2

480

30
0

50

524

37
9

INES 13,7 M2

44 mm 19 mm Option
5 rolls,

2x 111847

Double 
toughened 

glass

Option 
106632

A=211 cm
B=249 cm

4-6-4 mm

11.1 m2

390

30
0

50

434

37
9

INES 11,1 M2 

44 mm 19 mm Option
3 rolls,

2x 111847

Double 
toughened 

glass

Option 
106631

A=211 cm
B=249 cm

4-6-4 mm

9



T
R

A
D

IT
IO

N
A

L
C

A
B

IN
S

14.5 m2

440

35
0

12
0

483

49
7

GRACE 8,1+4,1 M2

Option 
107375

Double
toughened 

glass

4-16-4 mm

Option  
3 rolls

2x111847

A=215 cm
B=258 cm

Roof: 19 mm
Floor: 28 mm

56 mm

Option 
106628

Double
toughened 

glass

4-16-4 mm

Option  
5 rolls

2x111847

A=215 cm
B=258 cm

Roof: 19 mm
Floor: 28 mm

GRACE 12,4+4,1 M2 

56 mm Option  
106628

Double
toughened 

glass

4-16-4 mm

Option  
4 rolls

2x111847

A=227 cm
B=279 cm

Roof: 19 mm
Floor: 28 mm

GRACE 14,5 M2 

56 mm

Option 
106628

Double
toughened 

glass

4-16-4 mm

Option  
5 rolls

2x111847

A=215 cm
B=258 cm

Roof: 19 mm
Floor: 28 mm

GRACE 8,1+8,1 M2

56 mm

620

748

64
34

0
79

6464

48
3 19.7 m2

HEIDI 19,7 M2 

70 mm 28 mm19 mm Option  
2 x 106627

A=229 cm
B=302 cm

Double  
toughened 

glass

4-16-4 mm

Option  
6 rolls,

3x111847

HEIDI 11,7 M2

44 mm Included
19 mm

Option  
3 rolls,

2x111847

Option 
107375

A=222 cm
B=244 cm

Double 
toughened 

glass

4-9-4 mm

11.7 m2

410

30
0

79

40
3

817

882

30
0

79

39
3

414 200

11.5 m2 5.5 m2 5.5 m2

204

HEIDI 22,8 M2 

70 mm 28 mm19 mm Option  
106628 +
106626

A=236 cm
B=270 cm

Double  
toughened 

glass

4-16-4 mm

Option  
6 rolls

3x111847

Heidi 22,8 m2

10
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200

20
0

24
0

254

3.8 m2

28 mm 19 mm Option  
1 roll,  

3 packs

Real 
glass

Option  
106629

A=194 cm
B=229 cm

VIVIAN 3,8 M2

300

24
0

363

29
0 6.9 m2

VIVIAN 6,9 M2

19 mm Option  
2 rolls,  
5 packs

Real 
glass

Option  
106629

A=194 cm
B=249 cm

28 mm

36
0

44
4

300

364

10.2 m²

360

36
0

15
2

426

53
4

12.3 m2

SALLY 10,2 M2

44 mm 19 mm Option  
3 rolls,  
7 packs

Double 
glass

Option 
106631

A=205 cm
B=263 cm

3-6-3 mm

SALLY 12,3 M2

44 mm 19 mm Option  
6 rolls,  
9 packs

Double 
glass

Option 
106632

A=205 cm
B=256 cm

3-6-3 mm

240
20

0

290

25
0 4.6 m2

EMMA 4,6 M2

28 mm 19 mm Option  
2 rolls,  
4 packs

Real 
glass

Option 
106629

A=194 cm
B=231 cm

360

30
0

72

426

38
4 10.4 m2

EMMA 10,4 M2

34 mm 19 mm Option  
3 rolls,  
7 packs

Real 
glass

Option 
106630

A=205 cm
B=265 cm

328122
450

513

10.4 m2
3.

8 
m

2

33
0

72

41
4

EMMA 14,2 M2

34 mm 19 mm Option  
4 rolls,  
9 packs

Real 
glass

Option 
106631

A=205 cm
B=277 cm

330

33
0

13
0

46
0

394

49
4

EMMA 10,4+4,2 M2

34 mm 19 mm Option  
5 rolls,  
8 packs

Option 
106631

A=205 cm
B=257 cm

Real 
glass

11
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510

56
4

577

39
0

15
2

19.1 m2

SALLY 19,1 M2

44 mm 19 mm Option  
8 rolls,  

13 packs

Double 
glass

Option 
106632

A=205 cm
B=278 cm

3-6-3 mm

450

36
0

14
2

514

52
4

15.1 m2

51
0

67
4

510

608

24.6 m²

HELENA 24,6 M2

70 mm 19 mm Option  
8 rolls,  

16 packs

Double 
glass

Option  
2 x 

106630

A=216 cm
B=298 cm

4-16-4 mm

HELENA 15,1 M2

70 mm 19 mm Option  
7 rolls,  

11 packs

Double 
glass

Option 
106632

A=216 cm
B=285 cm

4-16-4 mm

14
2

510

39
0

55
4

608

18.6 m2

HELENA 18,6 M2

70 mm 19 mm Option  
8 rolls,  

13 packs

Double 
glass

Option 
106632

A=216 cm
B=298 cm

4-16-4 mm

510

21.9 m2

5.2 m2

60
2

27
7

27
3

55
0

566
190

IRENE 21,9+5,2 M2

44 mm 19 mm Option  
7 rolls,  

14 packs

Window: double 
glass, Door: double 
toughened glass

Option 
106632

A=228 cm
B=321 cm

3-6-3 mm
4-6-4 mm

360

55
0

426

60
2 19.0 m2

IRENE 19,0 M2

44 mm 19 mm Option  
6 rolls,  

10 packs

Window, door: double 
glass, Double door: 
double toughened 

glass

Option 
106632

A=217 cm
B=276 cm

4-9-4 mm
4-16-4 mm

540

54
0

622

59
8 27.7 m2

IRENE 27,7 M2

70 mm 19 mm Option  
8 rolls,  

14 packs

Window: double 
glass, Door: double 
toughened glass

Option 
106632

A=230 cm
B=312 cm

3-9-3 mm
4-9-4 mm

450

55
0

514

60
2 23.9 m2

IRENE 23,9 M2

44 mm 19 mm Option  
7 rolls,  

12 packs

Window: double 
glass, Door: double 
toughened glass

Option 
106632

A=217 cm
B=287 cm

3-6-3 mm
4-6-4 mm

12



T
R

A
D

IT
IO

N
A

L
C

A
B

IN
S

510

10
5

38
0

210
564

44
616.4 m2

SUSANNA 16,4 M2

44 mm 19 mm Option  
6 rolls,  

10 packs

Option 
106632

A=205 cm
B=278 cm

3-6-3 mm

Double 
glass

510

10
5

30
0

210
564

36
612.4 m2

SUSANNA 12,4 M2

44 mm 19 mm Option  
5 rolls,  
9 packs

Option 
106632

A=205 cm
B=263 cm

3-6-3 mm

Double 
glass

360

1006

55
0 61
919.0m²

303 303

33.2m²

IRENE 19,0+33,2 M2

44 mm 19 mm Option  
10 rolls,  
24 packs

Window: double 
glass, Door: double 
toughened glass

Option 
106632

A=222 cm
B=316 cm

3-6-3 mm
4-6-4 mm

360

55
0 61
919.0m²

303

16.2m²

703

IRENE 19,0+16,2 M2

44 mm 19 mm Option  
8 rolls,  

18 packs

Window: double 
glass, Door: double 
toughened glass

Option 
106630

A=222 cm
B=316 cm

3-6-3 mm
4-6-4 mm

360
27

6

404

34
0 9.6 m2

IRIS 9,6 M2

28 mm 19 mm16 mm Option  
3 rolls,  
6 packs

Window: real 
glass, Door: tough-

ened glass

Option 
106630

A=211 cm
B=260 cm

510

39
0

574

44
8 19.1 m2

IRIS 19,1 M2

44 mm 19 mm Option  
6 rolls,  

11 packs

Option 
106632

A=211 cm
B=262 cm

Window: double 
glass, Door: double 
toughened glass

3-9-3 mm
4-9-4 mm

390

30
0

434

34
6 11.1 m2

IRIS 11,1 M2 

44 mm 19 mm Option  
3 rolls

Window: double 
glass, Door: double 
toughened glass

Option 
106631

A=211 cm
B=251 cm

3-9-3 mm
4-9-4 mm

Susanna 16,4 m2

13
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600

688

10.7 m²

5.4 m²

5.4 m²
3.7 m²

45
0

50
2

SANDRA 21,5+3,7 M2

70 mm 28 mm19 mm Option  
7 rolls,  

14 packs

A=230 cm
B=320 cm

Double 
glass

4-16-4 mm

58
7

464

15.4 m²

3.0 m²

lo
ft 

17
.6

 m
²

399

49
9

KENDRA 18,4 M2 

70 mm 19 mm19 mm Option  
9 rolls,  

13 packs

A=283 cm
B=432 cm

Window: double 
glass; 

Door: double 
toughened glass

4-16-4 mm

55
5

835

6.1 m²
8.6 m²

2.3 m²

8.6 m²

771

35
0

11.1 m² 15
0

SANDRA 25,6+11,1 M2

44 mm Option  
9 rolls,  

18 packs

A=239 cm
B=335 cm

Double 
glass

4-16-4 mm

19 mm

58
5

68
9

390

470

13.8 m²

4.7 m²
3.2 m²

loft 8
.2 m²

SANDRA 29,9 M2  

44 mm Option  
8 rolls,  

15 packs

A=239 cm
B=370 cm

Double 
glass

4-16-4 mm

19 mm

450

33
0

494

37
6 14.2 m2

CLAUDIA 14,2 M2

44 mm 19 mm Option  
3 rolls,  
9 packs

Option 
106631

A=219 cm
B=337 cm

Window: double
glass, Door: double
toughened glass

3-9-3 mm
4-9-4 mm

30
0

34
6

400

440

11.5m²

530

38
0

574

42
4 19.4 m2

38
0

42
5

530

578

19.4m²

CLAUDIA 19,4 M2

CLAUDIA 19,4 M2 PENT

44 mm

44 mm

19 mm

19 mm

Option  
7 rolls,  

12 packs

Option
6 rolls,

3x111847

Option 
106632

Option 
106632

A=222 cm
B=363 cm

A=211 cm
B=249 cm

CLAUDIA 11,5 M2 PENT

34 mm 19 mm Option
3 rolls,

2x111847

Option 
106631

A=210 cm
B=249 cm

Window: double 
glass, Door: double 
toughened glass

3-9-3 mm
4-9-4 mm

3-9-3 mm
4-9-4 mm

3-6-3 mm

Double 
glass

Window: double 
glass, Door: double 
toughened glass

14
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59
4

650

20.8 m²

3.2 m²

lo
ft

 1
6.

4 
m

²

55
0

570

EMILY 40,1+5,2 M2

70 mm 28 mm19 mm Option  
9 rolls,  

16 packs

A=256 cm
B=395 cm

Double 
glass

4-16-4 mm

86
4

706

18.2 m²

7.1 m²11.5 m²

2.4 m²

640

76
0

EMILY 39,2 M2

70 mm 28 mm19 mm Option  
10 rolls,  
21 packs

A=230 cm
B=310 cm

Double 
glass

4-16-4 mm

46
1

834

16.1 m² 10.7 m²

1.9 m²

770

40
0

ANNA 26,8+1,9 M2

70 mm 28 mm19 mm Option  
7 rolls,  

16 packs

A=229 cm
B=297 cm

Double  
toughened 

glass

4-16-4 mm

58
5

904

7.5 m²7.5 m²
2.9 m²

2.3 m²

4.1 m²

2.5 m²

800
50

0

ANNA 26,8 M2 

70 mm 28 mm19 mm Option  
7 rolls,  

18 packs

A=257 cm
B=332 cm

Double  
toughened 

glass

4-16-4 mm

59
7

66
1

465

22.2m²

401

40
1

46
5

367

10.9m²

303

40
1

46
5

465

14.7m²

401

ISABELLA 10,9 M2

A=221 cm
B=297 cm

90x90 
mm

Option  
3 rolls,  
8 packs

19 mm -

ISABELLA 14,7 M2

A=221 cm
B=315 cm

90x90 
mm

Option  
4 rolls,  
9 packs

19 mm -

ISABELLA 22,2 M2

A=221 cm
B=315 cm

90x90 
mm

Option  
5 rolls,  

10 packs

19 mm -

NEW!  
aluminium doors 

and windows

NEW!  
aluminium doors 

and windows
NEW!  

aluminium doors 

and windows

Window: real
glass, Door: 

toughened glass

Window: real
glass, Door: 

toughened glass

Window: real
glass, Door: 

toughened glass

Option
106631

Option
106631

Option
106629 + 
106630

Isabella 22,2 m2

G
L

A
S

S H
O

U
S

E
S
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29
7

430

420

11.6 m²30
2

29
7

430

420

11.6 m²30
7

42
0

42
5

430

16.6 m²

420
42

0

43
0

430

16.6 m²

420

29
716.2 m²

582

30
2

592

16.2 m²30
7

592

582

29
7

42
0

42
5 23.3 m²

592

582

42
0

43
0 23.3 m²

582

592

LUMI 11,6 M2 SLIDE / SLIDE PLUS

SAGA 11,6 M2 SLIDE / SLIDE PLUS

LUMI 16,6 M2 SLIDE / SLIDE PLUS

SAGA 16,6 M2 SLIDE / SLIDE PLUS

LUMI 16,2 M2 SLIDE / SLIDE PLUS

SAGA 16,2 M2 SLIDE / SLIDE PLUS

LUMI 23,3 M2 SLIDE / SLIDE PLUS

SAGA 23,3 M2 SLIDE / SLIDE PLUS

Option 
107375

Option 
107375

Option 
107375

Option 
107375

Option 
106628

Option 
106628

Option 
106628

Option 
106628

Option 
3 rolls,  

2x 111847

Option 
3 rolls,  

2x 111847

Option 
3 rolls,  

2x 111847

Option 
3 rolls,  

2x 111847

Option 
4 rolls,  

3x 111847

Option 
4 rolls,  

3x 111847

Option 
6 rolls,  

3x 111847

Option 
6 rolls,  

3x 111847

120x120 mm

120x120 mm

120x120 mm

120x120 mm

120x120 mm

120x120 mm

120x120 mm

120x120 mm

A: 226 cm 
B: 273 cm

A: 226 cm 
B: 273 cm

A= 230 cm
B= 276 cm

A: 230 cm 
B: 276 cm

A: 226 cm 
B: 273 cm

A: 226 cm 
B: 273 cm

A: 230 cm 
B: 276 cm

A: 230 cm 
B: 276 cm

19 mm / –

19 mm / –

19 mm / –

19 mm / –

19 mm / –

19 mm / –

19 mm / –

19 mm / –

Slide: 4 mm
Slide Plus: 4-16-4 mm

Toughened glass

Slide: 4 mm
Slide Plus: 4-16-4 mm

Toughened glass

Slide: 4 mm
Slide Plus: 4-16-4 mm

Toughened glass

Slide: 4 mm
Slide Plus: 4-16-4 mm

Toughened glass

Slide: 4 mm
Slide Plus: 4-16-4 mm

Toughened glass

Slide: 4 mm
Slide Plus: 4-16-4 mm

Toughened glass

Slide: 4 mm
Slide Plus: 4-16-4 mm

Toughened glass

Slide: 4 mm
Slide Plus: 4-16-4 mm

Toughened glass

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

G
L

A
S

S H
O

U
S

E
S
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EMILIA 8,2 M2

EMILIA 8,2+4,0 M2

A=162 cm
B=286 cm

A=162 cm
B=286 cm

–

–

Toughened
glass

Toughened
glass

44x95 mm

44x95 mm

8.2 m2

240

36
3

4.0 m2

18
7

8.2 m2

36
3

240

EMILIA 5,4 M2

A=162 cm
B=286 cm

–Toughened
glass

5.4 m2

240

24
4

44x95 mm

EMILIA 5,4+4,0 M2

A=162 cm
B=286 cm

–Toughened
glass

4.0 m2

18
7

5.4 m2

240

24
4

44x95 mm

EMILIA SHED 4,0 M2

A=161 cm
B=286 cm

4.0 m2

240

18
7

18 mm –

EMILIA 13,8 M2 EMILIA 19,1 M2

A=162 cm
B=288 cm

A=159 cm
B=288 cm

– –Toughened
glass

Toughened
glass

44x95 mm 44x95 mm

13.8 m2 48
3

300

19.1 m2

54
3

300

421

30
0

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

Emilia shed 4,0 m2 + Emilia 8,2 m2

All Emilias are also available as grey pressure-treated.
G

L
A

S
S H

O
U

S
E

S
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19 mm 19 mm

19 mm

19 mm

19 mm

19 mm

19 mm

19 mm

Option Option

Option

Option

Option

Option

Option

Option

Option 
106627

Option  
106626+ 
106627

Option  
106626+ 
106627

Option  
106626+ 
106627

Option  
106626+ 
106627

Option  
106626+ 
106627

Option  
106626+ 
106627

Option  
106626+ 
106627

28 mm

LENNA 8,3 M2

401 SLIDE / 701 SLIDE PLUS

A=210 cm
B=245 cm

A=210 cm
B=245 cm

A=210 cm
B=245 cm

A=210 cm
B=245 cm

A=210 cm
B=245 cm

A=210 cm
B=245 cm

A=210 cm
B=245 cm

A=210 cm
B=245 cm

LENNA 16,6 M2

402 SLIDE / 702 SLIDE PLUS

LENNA 16,6 M2

403 SLIDE / 703 SLIDE PLUS

LENNA 16,6 M2

405 SLIDE / 705 SLIDE PLUS

LENNA 16,6 M2

407 SLIDE / 707 SLIDE PLUS

LENNA 16,6 M2

404 SLIDE / 704 SLIDE PLUS

LENNA 16,6 M2

406 SLIDE / 706 SLIDE PLUS

LENNA 16,6 M2

408 SLIDE / 708 SLIDE PLUS

Option
2 rolls,

2x 111847

Option
4 rolls,

2x 111847

Option
4 rolls,

2x 111847

Option
4 rolls,

2x 111847

Option
4 rolls,

2x 111847

Option
4 rolls,

2x 111847

Option
4 rolls,

2x 111847

Option
4 rolls,

2x 111847

28 mm

28 mm

28 mm

28 mm

28 mm

28 mm

28 mm

Toughened 
glass

Slide: 4 mm
Slide Plus: 4-16-4 mm

Toughened 
glass

Slide: 4 mm
Slide Plus: 4-16-4 mm

Toughened 
glass

Slide: 4 mm
Slide Plus: 4-16-4 mm

Toughened 
glass

Slide: 4 mm
Slide Plus: 4-16-4 mm

Toughened 
glass

Slide: 4 mm
Slide Plus: 4-16-4 mm

Toughened 
glass

Slide: 4 mm
Slide Plus: 4-16-4 mm

Toughened 
glass

Slide: 4 mm
Slide Plus: 4-16-4 mm

Toughened 
glass

Slide: 4 mm
Slide Plus: 4-16-4 mm

G
L

A
S

S PA
V

ILIO
N

S
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19 mm

19 mm

19 mm19 mm

19 mm

19 mm Option

Option

OptionOption

Option

Option Option  
2x 106626, 
2x 106627

Option  
2x 106626, 
2x 106627

Option  
2x 106626, 
2x 106627

Option  
2x 106626, 
2x 106627

Option  
2x 106626, 
2x 106627

Option  
2x 106626, 
2x 106627

A=210 cm
B=245 cm

A=210 cm
B=245 cm

A=210 cm
B=245 cm

A=210 cm
B=245 cm

A=210 cm
B=245 cm

A=210 cm
B=245 cm

LENNA 24.9 M2

411 SLIDE / 711 SLIDE PLUS

LENNA 24.9 M2

409 SLIDE / 709 SLIDE PLUS

LENNA 24.9 M2

422 SLIDE / 722 SLIDE PLUS
LENNA 24.9 M2

412 SLIDE / 712 SLIDE PLUS

LENNA 24.9 M2

410 SLIDE / 710 SLIDE PLUS

LENNA 24.9 M2

423 SLIDE / 723 SLIDE PLUS

Option
9 rolls,

3x111847

Option
9 rolls,

3x111847

Option
9 rolls,

3x111847

Option
9 rolls,

3x111847

Option
9 rolls,

3x111847

Option
9 rolls,

3x111847

28 mm

28 mm

28 mm28 mm

28 mm

28 mm Toughened 
glass

Slide: 4 mm
Slide Plus: 4-16-4 mm

Toughened 
glass

Slide: 4 mm
Slide Plus: 4-16-4 mm

Toughened 
glass

Slide: 4 mm
Slide Plus: 4-16-4 mm

Toughened 
glass

Slide: 4 mm
Slide Plus: 4-16-4 mm

Toughened 
glass

Slide: 4 mm
Slide Plus: 4-16-4 mm

Toughened 
glass

Slide: 4 mm
Slide Plus: 4-16-4 mm

19 mm 19 mmOption OptionOption  
2x 106626, 
2x 106627

Option  
2x 106626, 
2x 106627

A=210 cm
B=245 cm

A=210 cm
B=245 cm

LENNA 24.9 M2

413 SLIDE / 713 SLIDE PLUS
LENNA 24.9 M2

414 SLIDE / 714 SLIDE PLUS

Option
9 rolls,

3x111847

Option
9 rolls,

3x111847

28 mm 28 mmToughened 
glass

Slide: 4 mm
Slide Plus: 4-16-4 mm

Toughened 
glass

Slide: 4 mm
Slide Plus: 4-16-4 mm
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19 mm

19 mm

19 mm

19 mm

19 mm

Option

Option

Option

Option

Option

Option  
2x 107375

Option  
2x 107375

Option  
2x 107375

Option  
2x 107375

Option  
2x 107375

A=210 cm
B=245 cm

A=210 cm
B=245 cm

A=210 cm
B=245 cm

A=210 cm
B=245 cm

A=210 cm
B=245 cm

LENNA 24.9 M2

415 SLIDE / 715 SLIDE PLUS

LENNA 24.9 M2

419 SLIDE / 719 SLIDE PLUS

LENNA 24.9 M2

417 SLIDE / 717 SLIDE PLUS

LENNA 24.9 M2

416 SLIDE / 716 SLIDE PLUS

LENNA 24.9 M2

418 SLIDE / 718 SLIDE PLUS

Option
4 rolls,

3x111847

Option
4 rolls,

3x111847

Option
4 rolls,

3x111847

Option
4 rolls,

3x111847

Option
4 rolls,

3x111847

28 mm

28 mm

28 mm

28 mm

28 mm

Lenna 24,9 m2 Set 416 Slide interior view

Toughened 
glass

Slide: 4 mm
Slide Plus: 4-16-4 mm

Toughened 
glass

Slide: 4 mm
Slide Plus: 4-16-4 mm

Toughened 
glass

Slide: 4 mm
Slide Plus: 4-16-4 mm

Toughened 
glass

Slide: 4 mm
Slide Plus: 4-16-4 mm

Toughened 
glass

Slide: 4 mm
Slide Plus: 4-16-4 mm

19 mm 19 mmOption OptionOption  
106626+ 
106627,

2x 107375

Option  
106626+ 
106627,

2x 107375

A=210 cm
B=245 cm

A=210 cm
B=245 cm

LENNA 33,2 M2

420 SLIDE / 720 SLIDE PLUS
LENNA 33,2 M2

421 SLIDE / 721 SLIDE PLUS

Option
14 rolls

4x111847

Option
14 rolls

4x111847

28 mm28 mm Toughened 
glass

Slide: 4 mm
Slide Plus: 4-16-4 mm

Toughened 
glass

Slide: 4 mm
Slide Plus: 4-16-4 mm
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BIANCA 8,3 M2

201 SLIDE / 501 SLIDE PLUS
BIANCA 16,6 M2

202 SLIDE / 502 SLIDE PLUS

BIANCA 16,6 M2

203 SLIDE / 503 SLIDE PLUS

BIANCA 16,6 M2

205 SLIDE / 505 SLIDE PLUS

BIANCA 16,6 M2

207 SLIDE / 507 SLIDE PLUS

BIANCA 16,6 M2

204 SLIDE / 504 SLIDE PLUS

BIANCA 16,6 M2

206 SLIDE / 506 SLIDE PLUS

BIANCA 16,6 M2

208 SLIDE / 508 SLIDE PLUS

A=210 cm
B=319 cm

A=210 cm
B=319 cm

A=210 cm
B=319 cm

A=210 cm
B=319 cm

A=210 cm
B=319 cm

A=210 cm
B=319 cm

A=210 cm
B=319 cm

A=210 cm
B=319 cm

19 mm 19 mm

19 mm

19 mm

19 mm

19 mm

19 mm

19 mm

Option Option

Option

Option

Option

Option

Option

Option

Option  
6 rolls,  
9 packs

Option  
9 rolls,  

14 packs

Option  
9 rolls,  

14 packs

Option  
9 rolls,  

14 packs

Option  
9 rolls,  

14 packs

Option  
9 rolls,  

14 packs

Option  
9 rolls,  

14 packs

Option  
9 rolls,  

14 packs

Option 
2x106630

Option  
106629+ 
2x106630

Option  
106629+ 
2x106630

Option  
106629+ 
2x106630

Option  
106629+ 
2x106630

Option  
106629+ 
2x106630

Option  
106629+ 
2x106630

Option  
106629+ 
2x106630

28 mm 28 mm

28 mm

28 mm

28 mm

28 mm

28 mm

28 mm

Toughened 
glass

Slide: 4 mm
Slide Plus: 4-16-4 mm

Toughened 
glass

Slide: 4 mm
Slide Plus: 4-16-4 mm

Toughened 
glass

Slide: 4 mm
Slide Plus: 4-16-4 mm

Toughened 
glass

Slide: 4 mm
Slide Plus: 4-16-4 mm

Toughened 
glass

Slide: 4 mm
Slide Plus: 4-16-4 mm

Toughened 
glass

Slide: 4 mm
Slide Plus: 4-16-4 mm

Toughened 
glass

Slide: 4 mm
Slide Plus: 4-16-4 mm

Toughened 
glass

Slide: 4 mm
Slide Plus: 4-16-4 mm
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BIANCA 24,9 M2

211 SLIDE / 511 SLIDE PLUS

BIANCA 24,9 M2

209 SLIDE / 509 SLIDE PLUS

BIANCA 24,9 M2

222 SLIDE / 522 SLIDE PLUS

BIANCA 24,9 M2

213 SLIDE / 513 SLIDE PLUS

BIANCA 24,9 M2

212 SLIDE / 512 SLIDE PLUS

BIANCA 24,9 M2

210 SLIDE / 510 SLIDE PLUS

BIANCA 24,9 M2

223 SLIDE / 523 SLIDE PLUS

BIANCA 24,9 M2

214 SLIDE / 514 SLIDE PLUS

A=210 cm
B=319 cm

A=210 cm
B=319 cm

A=210 cm
B=319 cm

A=210 cm
B=319 cm

A=210 cm
B=319 cm

A=210 cm
B=319 cm

A=210 cm
B=319 cm

A=210 cm
B=319 cm

19 mm

19 mm

19 mm

19 mm

19 mm

19 mm

19 mm

19 mm

Option

Option

Option

Option

Option

Option

Option

Option

Option  
11 rolls,  
18 packs

Option  
11 rolls,  
18 packs

Option  
11 rolls,  
18 packs

Option  
11 rolls,  
18 packs

Option  
11 rolls,  
18 packs

Option  
11 rolls,  
18 packs

Option  
11 rolls,  
18 packs

Option  
11 rolls,  
18 packs

2x106629, 
2x106630

2x 106629, 
2x 106630

2x 106629, 
2x 106630

2x 106629, 
2x 106630

2x 106629, 
2x 106630

2x 106629, 
2x 106630

2x 106629, 
2x 106630

2x 106629, 
2x 106630

28 mm

28 mm

28 mm

28 mm

28 mm

28 mm

28 mm

28 mm

Toughened 
glass

Slide: 4 mm
Slide Plus: 4-16-4 mm

Toughened 
glass

Slide: 4 mm
Slide Plus: 4-16-4 mm

Toughened 
glass

Slide: 4 mm
Slide Plus: 4-16-4 mm

Toughened 
glass

Slide: 4 mm
Slide Plus: 4-16-4 mm

Toughened 
glass

Slide: 4 mm
Slide Plus: 4-16-4 mm

Toughened 
glass

Slide: 4 mm
Slide Plus: 4-16-4 mm

Toughened 
glass

Slide: 4 mm
Slide Plus: 4-16-4 mm

Toughened 
glass

Slide: 4 mm
Slide Plus: 4-16-4 mm
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BIANCA 24,9 M2

215 SLIDE / 515 SLIDE PLUS

BIANCA 24,9 M2

219 SLIDE / 519 SLIDE PLUS

BIANCA 24,9 M2

217 SLIDE / 517 SLIDE PLUS

BIANCA 33,2 M2

220 SLIDE / 520 SLIDE PLUS

BIANCA 24,9 M2

216 SLIDE / 516 SLIDE PLUS

BIANCA 24,9 M2

218 SLIDE / 518 SLIDE PLUS

BIANCA 33,2 M2

221 SLIDE / 521 SLIDE PLUS

A=210 cm
B=319 cm

A=210 cm
B=319 cm

A=210 cm
B=319 cm

A=210 cm
B=319 cm

A=210 cm
B=319 cm

A=210 cm
B=319 cm

A=210 cm
B=319 cm

19 mm

19 mm

19 mm

19 mm

19 mm

19 mm

19 mm

Option

Option

Option

Option

Option

Option

Option

Option  
9 rolls,  

18 packs

Option  
9 rolls,  

18 packs

Option  
9 rolls,  

18 packs

Option  
14 rolls,  
25 packs

Option  
9 rolls,  

18 packs

Option  
9 rolls,  

18 packs

Option  
14 rolls,  
25 packs

2x 106630, 
106632

2x 106630, 
106632

2x 106630, 
106632

106629, 
2x 106630, 

106632

2x 106630, 
106632

2x 106630, 
106632

106629, 
2x 106630, 

106632

28 mm

28 mm

28 mm

28 mm

28 mm

28 mm

28 mm

Bianca 24,9 m2 Set 518 Slide Plus

Toughened 
glass

Slide: 4 mm
Slide Plus: 4-16-4 mm

Toughened 
glass

Slide: 4 mm
Slide Plus: 4-16-4 mm

Toughened 
glass

Slide: 4 mm
Slide Plus: 4-16-4 mm

Toughened 
glass

Slide: 4 mm
Slide Plus: 4-16-4 mm

Toughened 
glass

Slide: 4 mm
Slide Plus: 4-16-4 mm

Toughened 
glass

Slide: 4 mm
Slide Plus: 4-16-4 mm

Toughened 
glass

Slide: 4 mm
Slide Plus: 4-16-4 mm
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EVA 8,7 M2

A=133 cm
B=315 cm

Option  
9 packs

44 mm 19 mm Double 
glass

3-6-3 mm

EVA 11,4 M2

A=133 cm
B=340 cm

Option  
12 packs

44 mm 19 mm Double 
glass

3-6-3 mm

28
0

32
2

280

322

7.0m²

7.0 m28.1 m2

MELANIE 7,0 M2

A=217 cm
B=296 cm

28 mm Option  
6 packs

Window: real
glass, Door: 

toughened glass

MELANIE 6,9 M2

A=228 cm
B=308 cm

44 mm Option  
6 packs

28
0

32
2

280

322

6.9m²

Window: double 
glass, Door: double 
toughened glass

3-6-3 mm
4-6-4 mm

MELANIE 9,9 M2

A=233 cm
B=325 cm

44 mm Option  
8 packs

19 mm

9.9m²

330

33
0

40
0

400

Window: double 
glass, Door: double 
toughened glass

3-6-3 mm
4-6-4 mm

Option 
2x 106630

Option 
2x 106630

Option 
2x 106631

Roof: 16 mm
Floor: 19 mm

Roof: 16 mm
Floor: 19 mm

MELANIE 7,0+8,1 M2 

A=228 cm
B=307 cm

28 mm Option  
10 packs

16 mm 19 mm 106632 +
106630

Window: real
glass, Door: 

toughened glass

HANNA 14,1 M2

A=222 cm
B=371 cm

44 mm Option  
12 packs

16 mm 19 mm Window: double 
glass, Door: double 
toughened glass

3-6-3 mm
4-6-4 mm

HANNA 20,3 M2 

A=222 cm
B=371 cm

44 mm Option  
16 packs

16 mm 19 mm Window: double 
glass, Door: double 
toughened glass

3-6-3 mm
4-6-4 mm
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VERONICA 4 9,2 M2

A=221 cm
B=334 cm

Option  
9 packs

16 mm 19 mm34 mm

VERONICA 7 9,2 M2

A=221 cm
B=334 cm

34 mm Option  
9 packs

16 mm 19 mmWindow: double 
glass, Door: double 
toughened glass

Window: double 
glass, Door: double 
toughened glass

3-6-3 mm
4-6-4 mm

3-6-3 mm
4-6-4 mm

VERONICA 2 6,7 M2 

A=209 cm
B=312 cm

28 mm Option  
7 packs

16 mm 19 mm

VERONICA 4 6,7 M2

A=209 cm
B=312 cm

Option  
7 packs

16 mm 19 mm28 mmWindow: double 
glass, Door: double 
toughened glass

Window: double 
glass, Door: double 
toughened glass

3-6-3 mm
4-6-4 mm

3-6-3 mm
4-6-4 mm

300

30
0

38
5

385

9.0 m2

BETTY 9,0 M2

A=226 cm
B=315 cm

120x120 
mm

Option  
8 packs

19 mm Option

BETTY 9,9 M2

A=226 cm
B=325 cm

120x120 
mm

Option  
9 packs

19 mm Option

BETTY 18,0 M2

A=227 cm
B=358 cm

120x120 
mm

Option  
14 packs

19 mm Option

BETTY 25,0 M2

A=226 cm
B=357 cm

120x120 
mm

Option  
17 packs

19 mm Option

PER
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28 mm 28 mm

28 mm

LENNA SET 301 8,3 M2

LENNA SET 302 8,3 M2LENNA SET 303 8,3 M2

120x120 
mm

120x120 
mm

19 mm

19 mm19 mm

Option

OptionOption

Option  
106627

Option  
106627

Option  
106627

A=210 cm
B=245 cm

A=210 cm
B=245 cm

A=210 cm
B=245 cm

LENNA SET 307 16,6 M2

LENNA SET 309 16,6 M2

LENNA SET 310 16,6 M2

19 mm

19 mm

19 mm

Option

Option

Option

Option  
106626+
106627

Option  
106626+
106627

Option  
106626+
106627

A=210 cm
B=245 cm

A=210 cm
B=245 cm

A=210 cm
B=245 cm

Option
2 rolls,

2x 111847

Option
4 rolls,

2x 111847

Option
4 rolls,

2x 111847

Option
4 rolls,

2x 111847

Option
2 rolls,

2x 111847

Option
2 rolls, 

2x 111847

28 mm

Lenna 16,6 m2 Set 309

28 mm

LENNA SET 308 16,6 M2

19 mm Option Option  
106626+
106627

A=210 cm
B=245 cm

Option
4 rolls,

2x 111847
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BIANCA SET 101 8,3 M2 BIANCA SET 107 16,6 M2

BIANCA SET 108 16,6 M2

A=210 cm
B=319 cm

A=210 cm
B=319 cm

A=210 cm
B=319 cm

19 mm 19 mm

19 mm

Option Option

Option

Option  
6 rolls,  
9 packs

Option  
9 rolls,  

14 packs

Option  
9 rolls,  

14 packs

Option 
2x106630

Option  
106629+ 
2x106630

Option  
106629+ 
2x106630

28 mm 28 mm

28 mm

BIANCA SET 102 8,3 M2

BIANCA SET 109 16,6 M2

BIANCA SET 110 16,6 M2

A=210 cm
B=319 cm

A=210 cm
B=319 cm

A=210 cm
B=319 cm

19 mm

19 mm

19 mm

Option

Option

Option

Option  
6 rolls,  
9 packs

Option  
9 rolls,  

14 packs

Option  
9 rolls,  

14 packs

Option 
2x106630

Option  
106629+ 
2x106630

Option  
106629+ 
2x106630

28 mm

28 mm

28 mm

BIANCA SET 103 8,3 M2

A=210 cm
B=319 cm

19 mm Option Option  
6 rolls,  
9 packs

Option 
2x106630

28 mm

Bianca 8,3 m2 Set 102
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Option Option

BIANCA EXTRA ROOF WITH TWO POSTS 8,3 M2 LENNA EXTRA ROOF WITH TWO POSTS 8,3 M2 

A=210 cm
B=319 cm

120x120 
mm

120x120 
mm

19 mm 19 mmOption 
106630

Option 
106627

Option  
3 rolls,  
6 packs

Option
2 rolls

SBS

A=210 cm
B=245 cm

BIANCA 8,3 M2

A=210 cm
B=319 cm

A=210 cm
B=319 cm

120x120 
mm

120x120 
mm

120x120 
mm

19 mm

19 mm

Option

Option

Option  
6 rolls,  
9 packs

Option  
11 rolls,  
18 packs

Option  
2x106630

2x106629
2x106630

BIANCA 16,6 M2

A=210 cm
B=319 cm

19 mm Option Option  
9 rolls,  

14 packs

Option  
106629+
2x106630

67
2

672

24.9m²

58
8

588

BIANCA 24,9 M2

LENNA 8,3 M2

120x120 
mm

120x120 
mm

120x120 
mm

19 mm Option Option  
106627

30
0

34
0

588

628

16.6 m²

LENNA 16,6 M2

19 mm

19 mm

Option

Option

Option
 106626+
106627

Option
 2x 106626, 
2x 106627

58
8

62
8

24.9m²

588

628

LENNA 24,9 M2

A=210 cm
B=245 cm

A=210 cm
B=245 cm

A=210 cm
B=245 cm

Option
2 rolls,

2x 111847

Option
9 rolls,

3x 111847

Option
4 rolls,

2x 111847
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PALMAKO CONNECT FULL WALL

PALMAKO CONNECT WALL WITH HATCH

PALMAKO CONNECT LOUVRE WALL

PALMAKO CONNECT HALF-WALL CORNER

28 mm

28 mm

28 mm

28 mm

A=276 cm
B=7 cm
C=210 cm

A=276 cm
B=7 cm
C=210 cm

A=276 cm
B=6 cm
C=210 cm

A=300 cm
B=166 cm
C=111 cm

BIANCA APEXPALMAKO CONNECT FENCE

28 mm28 mm A=278 cm
B=6 cm
C=94 cm

A=276 cm
B=9 cm
C=80 cm

PALMAKO CONNECT FLOOR (INDOOR) PALMAKO CONNECT FLOOR (OUTDOOR)

28 mm 28 mm
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18
8

27
4

328 (R110)

334

1.7m²

1.5m² 78

1.3m²

ANETTE 3,0+1,5 M2

A=220 cm
B=225 cm

42 mm Option
2 rolls

Floor 
grates 
28 mm

Heater is an optional extra. Heater is an optional extra.

Window: double 
glass, Door: 

toughened glass

SBS

3-6-3 mm
8 mm

4-6-4 mm

Incl.

14
8

208

16
4

0.9m2

Ø200

ANITA 1,3+0,7 M2

ANITA 1,6+0,7 M2

ANITA 0,9 M2

ANITA 1,3+0,7 M2 WITH GLASS WALL

ANITA 1,6+0,7 M2 WITH GLASS WALL

A=220 cm
B=225 cm

A=220 cm
B=225 cm

A=200 cm
B=206 cm

A=220 cm
B=225 cm

A=220 cm
B=225 cm

42 mm

42 mm

42 mm

42 mm

42 mm

Incl.  

Incl.  

Incl.  

Incl.  

Incl.  

Option
2 rolls

Option
2 rolls

Option
1 roll

Option
2 rolls

Option
2 rolls

Floor 
grates 
28 mm

Floor 
grates 
28 mm

Floor 
grates 
28 mm

Floor 
grates 
28 mm

Floor 
grates 
28 mm

Heater is an optional extra.

Heater is an optional extra.

Heater is an optional extra.

Heater is an optional extra.

Toughened
glass

Toughened
glass

Toughened
glass

Toughened
glass

Toughened
glass

8 mm

8 mm

8 mm

8 mm 
6 mm

8 mm 
6 mm

SBS

SBS

SBS

SBS

SBS

SANNA 4,1 M2 SANNA 4,1+5,9 M2

Option  
2 rolls,

 111847

Option  
4 rolls,

 2x111847

Option  
  106627

Option  
 106628

A=217 cm
B=249 cm

A=217 cm
B=249 cm

Included
Roof: 19 mm
Floor: 28 mm

Included
Roof: 19 mm
Floor: 28 mm

44 mm 44 mmToughened
glass

Toughened
glass

4-9-4 mm 4-9-4 mm

Heater is an optional extra. Heater is an optional extra.
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37
7

480

544

5.4m²

4.2m²

1.9m²

210270

2.8m²

32
0 21

0
11

0 21
8

10
2

22
2

322

3.8m²
2.1m²

21
0

350

690

4.1m² 2.7m²

310

5.9m²26
7

SANNA 6,8 M2

SANNA 11,5 M2

SARAH 3,8+2,1 M2

SANNA 12,8 M2 SLIDE / SLIDE PLUS

SANNA 6,8+5,9 M2

Option  
2 rolls,

 2x111847

Option  
5 rolls,

 2x111847

Option  
2 rolls,
111847

Option  
4 rolls,

 2x111847

Option  
4 rolls,

 2x111847

Option  
 107375

Option  
 106628

Option  
 106627

Option  
 106628

Option  
 106626 
+ 106627

A=217 cm
B=249 cm

A=217 cm
B=261 cm

A=222 cm
B=237 cm

A=211 cm
B=239 cm

A=217 cm
B=249 cm

Included
Roof: 19 mm
Floor: 28 mm

Included
Roof: 19 mm
Floor: 28 mm

Included
Roof: 16 mm
Floor: 28 mm

Included
Roof: 19 mm
Floor: 28 mm

Included
Roof: 19 mm
Floor: 28 mm

44 mm

44 mm 44 mm

44 mmToughened
glass

Toughened
glass

Double
toughened 

glass

Toughened
glass

4-9-4 mm 
8 mm

4-9-4 mm 
8 mm

4-9-4 mm 
8 mm

4-9-4 mm 
4-16-4mm

Heater is an optional extra.

Heater is an optional extra.

Heater is an optional extra.

Heater is an optional extra.

Heater is an optional extra.

NEW!  
aluminium 

windows

Slide: 4 mm
Slide Plus: 4-16-4 mm

Toughened glass

Sarah 3,8+2,1 m2

23
0

23
9

399

222168
390

3.6m² 4.6m²23
9

261

252

5.3m² 23
0

Option 
106626

Double
toughened 

glass

4-16-4 mm

Option  
1 rolls

111847

A=245 cm
B=249 cm

Roof: 19 mm
Floor: 28 mm

GRACE SAUNA 5,3 M2 

56 mm Option 
106627   

Double
toughened 

glass

4-16-4 mm

Option  
2 rolls

111847

A=245 cm
B=250 cm

Roof: 19 mm
Floor: 28 mm

GRACE SAUNA 8,2 M2

56 mm

NEW!  
aluminium doors 

and windows

NEW!  
aluminium doors 

and windows

Heater is an optional extra. Heater is an optional extra.

16+70 mm

G
A

R
D

E
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30
0

34
0

450

474

8.7m² 4.4m²

300

34
0

324

30
0 8.7 m2

ELLA 6,9+10,0 M2

ELLA 13,1 M2

28 mm

28 mm

Option

Option

19 mm

19 mm

Option  
5 rolls,

3x 111847

Option  
3 rolls,

2x 111847

Option  
106626 + 
106627

Option  
107375

A=199 cm
B=214 cm

A=199 cm
B=214 cm

ELLA 8,7+10,0 M2 

ELLA 13,1+3,9 M2 

28 mm

28 mm

Option

Option

19 mm

19 mm

Option  
5 rolls,

3x 111847

Option  
5 rolls,

2x 111847

Option 
106626 + 
106627

Option 
106626 + 
106627

A=199 cm
B=214 cm

A=199 cm
B=214 cm

ELLA 6,9+8,2 M2

28 mm Option19 mm Option  
5 rolls,

2x 111847

Option 
106628

A=199 cm
B=214 cm

ELLA 8,7+8,2 M2

28 mm Option19 mm Option  
5 rolls,

2x 111847

Option  
106626 + 
106627

A=199 cm
B=214 cm

300

614

30
0

34
0

302

8.7 m2 8.2 m2

Toughened 
glass

Toughened 
glass

Toughened 
glass

Toughened 
glass

Toughened 
glass

Toughened 
glass

ELLA 6,9 M2 ELLA 8,7 M2

28 mm 28 mmOption Option19 mm 19 mmOption  
2 rolls,

111847

Option  
3 rolls,

111847

Option 
106626

Option 
106627

A=199 cm
B=214 cm

A=199 cm
B=214 cm

Toughened 
glass

Toughened 
glass

S
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27
6

31
9

338

382

9.0m²

ALICE 4,7 M2 ALICE 9,0 M2

28 mm 28 mmOption Option16 mm 16 mmOption  
1 roll,

111847

Option  
2 rolls,

2x111847

Option 
106627

Option 
106627

A=188 cm
B=216 cm

A=188 cm
B=215 cm

Real glass Real glass

27
6

32
9

338

394

9.0 m²

VALENTINE 9,0 M2

Option16 mm Option  
3 rolls,  
6 packs

Real 
glass

Option 
106630

A=194 cm
B=235 cm

18
0

23
3

276

332

4.7 m²

VALENTINE 4,7 M2

Option16 mm Option  
2 rolls,  
4 packs

Real 
glass

Option  
106629     

A=194 cm
B=236 cm

28 mm 28 mm

480

42
5

13
2

516

57
9

19.7 m2

BRITTA 19,7 M2

40 mm Option19 mm Option  
7 rolls,  

12 packs

Real 
glass

Option 
106632

A=205 cm
B=270 cm

426

42
6

13
2

58
0

17.5 m2

488

BRITTA 17,5 M2

40 mm Option19 mm Option  
7 rolls,  

11 packs

Real 
glass

Option 
106632

A=205 cm
B=270 cm

276

27
6

330

33
0 7.3 m2

LOTTA 7,3 M2

28 mm Option16 mm Option  
3 rolls,  
5 packs

Real 
glass

Option 
106630

A=194 cm
B=247 cm

380

38
0

422

43
0 13.9 m2

LOTTA 13,9 M2

34 mm Option16 mm Option  
3 rolls,  
8 packs

Real 
glass

Option 
106631

A=182 cm
B=245 cm

S
TO

R
A
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360

30
0

424

35
0 10.4 m2

KLARA 10,4 M2

28 mm Option16 mm Option  
3 rolls,  
6 packs

Real 
glass

Option 
106630

A=194 cm
B=247 cm

484

36
0

50

518

42
0 17.0 m2

KLARA 17,0 M2

28 mm Option16 mm Option  
4 rolls,  

10 packs

Real 
glass

Option 
106631

A=182 cm
B=245 cm

LEIF 2,2 M2

A=173 cm
B=189 cm

16 mm Option
1 roll

111847

LEIF 3,0 M2

LEIF 3,0+2,9 M2

A=190 cm
B=230 cm

A=188 cm
B=228 cm

16 mm

16 mm

Option
1 roll

111847

Option
2 rolls

111847

18
7

187

377

2.9m² 3.0m² 17
0

183

LEIF 4,5 M2

LEIF 4,5+2,9 M2

A=190 cm
B=230 cm

A=188 cm
B=228 cm

16 mm

16 mm

Option 
1 roll

111847

Option 
2 rolls

111847

273

17
0

467

4.5 m2

18
7

187

2.9m²

16+32 mm

16+32 mm

16+32 mm

16+32 mm

16+32 mm

Leif 4,5 m2
S

TO
R

A
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Option 
106627

Option 
106626

MIA 3,6 M2

ELIAS 4,9 M2

A=173 cm
B=210 cm

A: 191 cm 
B: 220 cm

Included
16 mm

16 mm

Option 
1 roll

111847

Option 
1 roll,  

111847

22
8

24
7

337

7.3 m²

330

22
8

24
7

228

4.9 m²

221

MIA 5,4 M2

ELIAS 7,3 M2

A=173 cm
B=210 cm

A: 190 cm 
B: 220 cm

Included
16 mm

16 mm

Option
1 roll

111847

Option 
2 rolls,  
11184

16+32 mm

16+32 mm

16+32 mm

16+32 mm

243

19
0

261

21
0 4.5 m2

DAN 4,5 M2

A=190 cm
B=220 cm

16 mm Acrylglass

DAN 7,5 M2

A=190 cm
B=220 cm

16 mm Option,  
2 rolls,  
4 packs

Acrylglass

AcrylglassAcrylglass

Option  
1 rolls,  
3 packs

16+32 mm 16+32 mm

273

37
0

39
4

295

4.9 m2

5.0 m2

DAN 9,9 M2 DAN 14,7 M2

A=190 cm
B=220 cm

A=190 cm
B=230 cm

16 mm 16 mmAcrylglass AcrylglassOption  
2 rolls,  
5 packs

Option,  
3 rolls, 
7 packs

16+32 mm16+32 mm

N N
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NILS 5,4 M2 NILS 8,2 M2

Included
16 mm

Included
16 mm

A=188 cm
B=259 cm

A=188 cm
B=238 cm

AcrylglassAcrylglass

LUCAS 12,1 M2

35
4

40
4

392

12.1m²

348

A=188 cm
B=259 cm

16 mm Option
3 rolls,
7 packs

Option 
106630

Real 
glass

16+32 mm16+32 mm

16+32 mm

Option
2 rolls,
5 packs

Option
2 rolls,
4 packs

Option 
106629

Option 
106629

Acrylglass Option 
106627

STIG 8,2 M2

Included
16 mm

A=205 cm
B=250 cm

23
9

30
5

348

382

8.2 m²

16+32 mm Option 
2 rolls,  

2x 111847

CHICK 6,7 M2

A=206 cm
B=283 cm

6.7 m2

316

21
3

352

23
7

Acryl-
glass

NEW!  
METAL ROOF!

16+32 mm - Chick 6,7 m2

JARI 14,5 M2JARI 8,9 M2

A=211 cm
B=249 cm

A=211 cm
B=249 cm

19 mm19 mm 28 mm28 mm Option  
5 rolls,  
8 packs

Option  
2 rolls,  
6 packs

Option 
106632

Option 
106631

S
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MARTIN 13,6 M2

A=203 cm
B=296 cm

19 mm18+70 mm Option  
5 rolls,  
8 packs

Option 
106632

MARTIN 8,4 M2

A=209 cm
B=267 cm

19 mm18+70 mm Option  
2 rolls,  
6 packs

Option 
106630

KALLE 13,5 M2

A=209 cm
B=259 cm

19 mm18+70 mm Option  
3 rolls

2x 111847

Option 
106628

KALLE 16,9 M2

A=210 cm
B=259 cm

19 mm 18+70 mm Option  
5 rolls

2x 111847

Option 
106626 + 
106627

Double 
toughened 

glass

4-9-4 mm

Double 
toughened 

glass

4-9-4 mm

KALLE 6,6 M2

A=209 cm
B=249 cm

19 mm18+70 mm Option
2 rolls

2x111847

Option 
106627

Double 
toughened 

glass

4-9-4 mm

OLAF 13,5 M2

A=209 cm
B=261 cm

19 mm18+70 mm Option  
3 rolls,  
8 packs

Option 
106632

Double 
toughened 

glass

4-9-4 mm

OLAF 16,9 M2

A=210 cm
B=261 cm

19 mm18+70 mm Option  
5 rolls,  
8 packs

Option 
106629 + 
106630

Double 
toughened 

glass

4-9-4 mm

Kalle 16,9 m2 interior view

S
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22
8

28
4

328

6.2 m²

139

298

323

25
9

361

32
0

51

8.2 m2

STELLA 8,2 M2

A=189 cm
B=239 cm

Option  
2 rolls,  
5 packs

Option16 mm

STELLA 5,0 M2

A=189 cm
B=229 cm

Option  
2 rolls,  
4 packs

Option16 mm

MARIAN 6,2 M2 FOLDING KIOSK

A=207 cm
B=245 cm

Roof: 16 mm
Floor: 19 mm

16+32 mm

16+32 mm 16+32 mm

PVC 
canvas

KLAPPBARER MARKTSTAND • CHALET DE NOËL PLIABLE • 
CHIOSCO PIEGHEVOLE • QUIOSCO DESMONTABLE

PVC
Marian 6,2 m2

Lenna Kiosk 8,3 m2 Set 305

28 mm

LENNA KIOSK SET 304 8,3 M2

19 mm Option Option  
106627

A=210 cm
B=245 cm

Option
2 rolls,

2x111847

28 mm

LENNA KIOSK SET 305 8,3 M2

19 mm Option Option  
106627

A=210 cm
B=245 cm

Option
2 rolls,

2x111847

28 mm

30
0

34
0

300

340

8.3 m²

LENNA KIOSK SET 306 8,3 M2

19 mm Option Option  
106627

A=210 cm
B=245 cm

Option
2 rolls,

2x111847
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23
3

358

29
0

355

7.7 m2

KIRA 7,7 M2

A=209 cm
B=264 cm

19 mm16+32 mm Option 
106627

Option 
2 rolls,
111847

LENNA KIOSK SET 311 16,6 M2 LENNA KIOSK SET 312 16,6 M2

19 mm 19 mmOption OptionOption
  106626+

106627

Option
  106626+

106627

A=210 cm
B=245 cm

A=210 cm
B=245 cm

Option
4 rolls,

2x111847

Option
4 rolls,

2x111847

28 mm 28 mm

BIANCA KIOSK SET 104 8,3 M2

A=210 cm
B=319 cm

19 mm Option Option  
6 rolls,  
9 packs

Option 
2x 106630

28 mm

BIANCA KIOSK SET 105 8,3 M2

A=210 cm
B=319 cm

19 mm Option Option  
6 rolls,  
9 packs

Option 
2x 106630

28 mm

BIANCA KIOSK SET 106 8,3 M2

A=210 cm
B=319 cm

19 mm Option Option  
6 rolls,  
9 packs

Option 
2x 106630

28 mm

BIANCA KIOSK SET 111 16,6 M2

A=210 cm
B=319 cm

19 mm Option Option  
9 rolls,  

14 packs

Option 
106629+ 

2x 106630

28 mm

BIANCA KIOSK SET 112 16,6 M2

A=210 cm
B=319 cm

19 mm Option Option  
9 rolls,  

14 packs

Option  
106629+

2x 106630

28 mm
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555

37
2

10
2

600

51
2 20.6 m2

73
2

76
4

555

600

40.6 m²

73
2

76
4

555

600

29.9 m²

10.7 m²

315

37
2

10
2

360

51
2 11.7 m2

KARL 11,7 M2

A=212 cm
B=230 cm

19 mm Option 
6 rolls,  

2x111847

120x120 
mm

Option 
106627

KARL 20,6 M2

A=216 cm
B=244 cm

19 mm Option  
7 rolls,  

3x111847

120x120 
mm

Option 
106628

73
2

315

360

23.1 m²76
4

73
2

76
4

315

360

17.1 m²

6.0 m²

KARL 23,1 M2

KARL 23,1 M2 WITH SHED

A=213 cm
B=235 cm

A=213 cm
B=235 cm

19 mm

19 mm

Option  
6 rolls,  

3x111847

Option  
6 rolls,  

3x111847

120x120 
mm

120x120 
mm

Option 
106627

Option 
106627

KARL 40,6 M2

KARL 40,6 M2 WITH SHED

A=226 cm
B=254 cm

A=226 cm
B=254 cm

19 mm

19 mm

Option  
8 rolls,  

4x111847

Option  
8 rolls,  

4x111847

120x120 
mm

120x120 
mm

Option
106628

Option
106628

Karl 40,6 m2 with shed
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73
2

76
4

555

640

40.6 m²

73
2

76
4

555

640

29.9 m²

10.7 m²

360

55
0

424

60
2 19.0 m2

360

55
0

424

60
2 19.0 m2

315

37
2

71
71

361

51
4 11.7 m2

555

37
2

71
71

640

51
4 20.6 m2

73
2

315

361

23.1 m²76
4

73
2

76
4

315

361

17.1 m²

6.0 m²

ROBERT 11,7 M2

A=215 cm
B=301 cm

19 mm Option 
5 rolls,  
8 packs

120x120 
mm

Option 
106632

ROBERT 20,6 M2

A=221 cm
B=363 cm

19 mm Option 
9 rolls,  

14 packs

120x120 
mm

Option 
106632

ROBERT 23,1 M2

ROBERT 23,1 M2 WITH SHED

A=215 cm
B=301 cm

A=215 cm
B=301 cm

19 mm

19 mm

Option 
5 rolls,  

12 packs

Option 
5 rolls,  

12 packs

120x120 
mm

120x120 
mm

Option 
2x 106630

Option 
2x 106630

ROBERT 40,6 M2

ROBERT 40,6 M2 WITH SHED

A=218 cm
B=363 cm

A=218 cm
B=363 cm

19 mm

19 mm

Option 
8 rolls,  

20 packs

Option 
8 rolls,  

20 packs

120x120 
mm

120x120 
mm

Option 
2x 106630

Option 
2x 106630

RASMUS 19,0 M2 KIT

Real 
glass

A=228 cm
B=254 cm

19 mm Option 
6 rolls,  

2x111847

44 mm Option 
106628

RASMUS 19,0 M2 WITH WOODEN GATE

Real 
glass

A=228 cm
B=254 cm

19 mm Option 
6 rolls,  

2x111847

44 mm Option 
106628
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360

55
0

426

60
2 19.0 m2

360

55
0

426

60
2 19.0 m2

360

55
0

424

60
2 19.0 m2

510

27
7

27
3

55
0

566

60
2

21.9 m2

5.2 m2

190

450

55
0

514

60
2

23.9 m2

ROGER 23,9 M2 KIT

A=217 cm
B=287 cm

19 mm Option 
7 rolls, 

12 packs

44 mm Option 
106632

Double 
glass

3-6-3 mm

360

55
0

426

60
2 19.0 m2

ROGER 19,0 M2 WITH SECTIONAL DOOR

A=217 cm
B=276 cm

19 mm Option 
6 rolls, 

10 packs

44 mm Option 
106632

Double 
glass

3-6-3 mm

RASMUS 19,0 M2 WITH SECTIONAL DOOR

Real 
glass

A=228 cm
B=254 cm

19 mm Option 
6 rolls,  

2x111847

44 mm Option 
106628

ROGER 19,0 M2 KIT

A=217 cm
B=276 cm

19 mm Option 
6 rolls, 

10 packs

44 mm Option 
106632

Double 
glass

3-6-3 mm

ROGER 19,0 M2 WITH WOODEN GATE

A=217 cm
B=276 cm

19 mm Option 
6 rolls, 

10 packs

44 mm Option 
106632

Double 
glass

3-6-3 mm

ROGER 21,9+5,2 M2 WITH WOODEN GATE

A=228 cm
B=321 cm

19 mm Option 
7 rolls, 

14 packs

44 mm Option 
106632

Double 
glass

3-6-3 mm

510

21.9 m2

5.2 m2

60
2

27
7

27
3

55
0

566
190

ROGER 21,9+5,2 M2 KIT

A=228 cm
B=321 cm

19 mm Option 
7 rolls, 

14 packs

44 mm Option 
106632

Double 
glass

3-6-3 mm

510

21.9 m2

5.2 m2

60
2

27
7

27
3

55
0

566

190

ROGER 21,9+5,2 M2 WITH SECTIONAL DOOR

A=228 cm
B=321 cm

19 mm Option 
7 rolls, 

14 packs

44 mm Option 
106632

Double 
glass

3-6-3 mmC
A

R
PO

R
T

S &
 G

A
R

A
G

E
S

42



575

51
0

629

56
9 28.4 m2

575

51
0

629

56
9 28.4 m2

575

51
0

629

56
9 28.4 m2

450

55
0

514

60
2

23.9 m2

ROGER 23,9 M2 WITH WOODEN GATE

A=217 cm
B=287 cm

19 mm Option 
7 rolls, 

12 packs

44 mm Option 
106632

Double 
glass

3-6-3 mm

540

54
0

622

27.7 m2

59
8

540

54
0

622

27.7 m2

59
8

540

54
0

622

27.7 m2

59
8

ROGER 27,7 M2 KIT

A=230 cm
B=312 cm

19 mm Option 
8 rolls, 

14 packs

70 mm Option 
106632

Double 
glass

4-16-4 mm

A=230 cm
B=312 cm

19 mm Option 
8 rolls, 

14 packs

70 mm Option 
106632

Double 
glass

4-16-4 mm

ROGER 27,7 M2 WITH WOODEN GATE

ROGER 27,7 M2 WITH SECTIONAL DOOR

A=230 cm
B=312 cm

19 mm Option 
8 rolls, 

14 packs

70 mm Option 
106632

Double 
glass

4-16-4 mm

450

55
0

514

60
2

23.9 m2

ROGER 23,9 M2 WITH SECTIONAL DOOR

A=217 cm
B=287 cm

19 mm Option 
7 rolls, 

12 packs

44 mm Option 
106632

Double 
glass

3-6-3 mm

ROGER 28,4 M2 KIT

A=217 cm
B=310 cm

19 mm Option 
9 rolls, 

14 packs

44 mm Option 
106632

Double 
glass

3-6-3 mm

ROGER 28,4 M2 WITH SECTIONAL DOOR

A=217 cm
B=310 cm

19 mm Option 
9 rolls, 

14 packs

44 mm Option 
106632

Double 
glass

3-6-3 mm

ROGER 28,4 M2 WITH WOODEN GATE

A=217 cm
B=310 cm

19 mm Option 
9 rolls, 

14 packs

44 mm Option 
106632

Double 
glass

3-6-3 mm
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ROGER 19,0+33,2 M2 KIT

ROGER 19,0+33,2 M2 WITH SECTIONAL DOOR

ROGER 19,0+16,2 M2 KIT

A=222 cm
B=316 cm

A=222 cm
B=316 cm

A=222 cm
B=316 cm

19 mm

19 mm

19 mm

Option 
8 rolls, 

18 packs

Option 
10 rolls, 
24 packs

Option 
10 rolls, 
24 packs

44 mm

44 mm

44 mm

Option 
2x106630

Option 
106631 + 
106632

Option 
106631 + 
106632

Double 
glass

Double 
glass

Double 
glass

3-6-3 mm

ROGER 19,0+16,2 M2 WITH SECTIONAL DOOR

A=222 cm
B=316 cm

19 mm Option 
8 rolls, 

18 packs

44 mm Option 
2x106630

Double 
glass

3-6-3 mm 3-6-3 mm

3-6-3 mm

ROGER 19,0+16,2 M2 WITH WOODEN GATE

A=222 cm
B=316 cm

19 mm Option 
8 rolls, 

18 packs

44 mm Option 
2x106630

Double 
glass

3-6-3 mm

ROGER 19,0+33,2 M2 WITH WOODEN GATE

A=222 cm
B=316 cm

19 mm Option 
10 rolls, 
24 packs

44 mm Option 
106631 + 
106632

Double 
glass

3-6-3 mm

Roger 19,0+16,2 m2 with sectional door
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ANDRE 28,5 M2 KIT ANDRE 28,5 M2 WITH SECTIONAL DOOR

Option  
7 rolls,  

15 packs

A=216 cm
B=337 cm

160 mmOption  
7 rolls,  

15 packs

A=216 cm
B=314 cm

160 mm Double 
glass

Double 
glass

3-9-3 mm
4-9-4 mm

3-9-3 mm
4-9-4 mm

57
6

603

62
2 28.5 m2

557

57
6

603

62
2 28.5 m2

557

Roof: 19 mm
Floor: -

Roof: 19 mm
Floor: -

Option
107629+
106630

Option
107629+
106630

ANDRE 44,7 M2 KIT ANDRE 44,7 M2 WITH SECTIONAL DOOR

Option  
11 rolls,  
23 packs

A=216 cm
B=357 cm

Double 
glass

3-9-3 mm
4-9-4 mm

160 mm Option  
11 rolls,  
23 packs

A=216 cm
B=357 cm

Double 
glass

160 mm

73
9

712

77
9 44.7 m2

665

73
9

712

77
9 44.7 m2

665

Roof: 19 mm
Floor: -

Roof: 19 mm
Floor: -

Option
2 x

106630

Option
2 x

106630

3-9-3 mm
4-9-4 mm

POSTSAVER PROTECTED POSTS • Pfähle mit Postsaver 
• Poteaux renforcé par un  postsaver  • Postes protegi-
dos con Postsaver • Pali Postsaver protetti

PREMIUM MACHINE ROUNDED POLES • Rundgefräste 
Premium Pfähle, gefast •  Rondins fraisés qualité 
Premium • Palos Premium redondeados • Traverse 
arrotondate a macchina Premium 

PREMIUM MACHINE ROUNDED POSTS • Rundgefräste 
Premium Pfähle, angespitzt • Piquets fraisés qualité 
Premium • Postes Premium redondeados • Pali arroton-
dati a macchina Premium 
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LINE
Line 12x17 Line 12x10

Art. No.:
 109558
 109559

 109554
 109555

1180x1735 mm 1180x955 mm

32x40 mm 32x40 mm

28x45 mm 28x45 mm

NINA
Nina 1 Nina 2 Nina 3 Nina 4 Nina 6

Art. No.:

 109533
 109534
 109535
 120527

 109472
 109473
 109474
 120529

 109468
 109469
 109470
 121521

 109464
 109465
 109466
 120528

 109461
 109462

1800x1800 mm 900x1800 mm 900x1800/900 mm 1800x900 mm 1800x1500 mm

33x57 mm 33x57 mm 33x57 mm 33x57 mm 33x57 mm

12x57 mm 16x57 mm 12x57 mm 12x57 mm 12x57 mm

REENA
Reena 1 Reena 2 Reena 3 Reena 4 Reena 6 Reena 7 Reena 8

Art. No.:

 100523
 100525
 100522
 108961

 100396
 100398
 100395
 108962

 100402
 100404
 100401
 108963

 100439
 100441
 100438
 108964

 100483  100356  100350

1800x1800mm 900x1800mm 900x1800/900mm 1800x900mm 1800x1500mm 900x1500mm 900x1500/900mm

33x57 mm 33x57 mm 33x57 mm 33x57 mm 33x57 mm 33x57 mm 33x57 mm

12x95 mm 12x95 mm 12x95 mm 12x95 mm 12x95 mm 12x95 mm 12x95 mm

12x45 mm 12x45 mm 12x45 mm 12x45 mm 12x45 mm 12x45 mm 12x45 mm
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ELKE
Elke 1 Elke 2 Elke 3 Elke 4

Art. No.:

1800x1800mm 900x1800mm 900x1800/900mm 1800x900mm

33x57 mm 33x57 mm 33x57 mm 33x57 mm

12x95 mm 12x95 mm 12x95 mm 12x95 mm

12x45 mm 12x45 mm 12x45 mm 12x45 mm

 100513
 108625

 100386
 108626

 100368
 108627

 107231 
 108628

HELIS

Art. No.:

1800x1800mm 900x1800mm 900x1800/900mm 1800x900mm 1800x1500mm 900x1500mm 900x1500/900mm

33x57 mm 33x57 mm 33x57 mm 33x57 mm 33x57 mm 33x57 mm 33x57 mm

12x95 mm 12x95 mm 12x95 mm 12x95 mm 12x95 mm 12x95 mm 12x95 mm

12x45 mm 12x45 mm 12x45 mm 12x45 mm 12x45 mm 12x45 mm 12x45 mm

100493                               100372                                     100378                               100414                               100445                               100318                               100312

100495                               100374                                     100380                               100416                               100447                               100320                               100314

100492                               100371                                     100377                               100413                               100444                               100317                              100311

108965                               108966                                     108967                               108968

Helis 1 Helis 2 Helis 3 Helis 4 Helis 6 Helis 7 Helis 8

MARIT
Marit 1 Marit 2 Marit 3 Marit 4 Marit 6 Marit 7 Marit 8

Art. No.:

1800x1800mm 900x1800mm 900x1800/900mm 1800x900mm 1800x1500mm 900x1500mm 900x1500/900mm

33x57 mm 33x57 mm 33x57 mm 33x57 mm 33x57 mm 33x57 mm 33x57 mm

12x95 mm 12x95 mm 12x95 mm 12x95 mm 12x95 mm 12x95 mm 12x95 mm

12x45 mm 12x45 mm 12x45 mm 12x45 mm 12x45 mm 12x45 mm 12x45 mm

 100507  100374  100380
 

 100428  100465  100320  100314
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Karina 1 Karina 2 Karina 3 Karina 4 Karina 6

Art. No.:

1800x1800mm 900x1800mm 900x1800/900mm 1800x900mm 1800x1500mm

33x57 mm 33x57 mm 33x57 mm 33x57 mm 33x57 mm

12x95 mm 12x95 mm 12x95 mm 12x95 mm 12x95 mm

12x45 mm 12x45 mm 12x45 mm 12x45 mm 12x45 mm

KARINA

JANET /  
BIRGIT

Janet 1 Janet 2 Birgit 2

Art. No.:

1800x1800 mm 900x1800 mm 900x1800 mm

33x57 mm 33x57 mm 33x57 mm

12x85 mm 12x85 mm 12x85 mm

 107663  107669  107675

6 mm toughened glass

6 mm gehärtetes Glas

vitre tempéré 6 mm

cristal templado de 6mm

vetro rinforzado 6mm

LOVISA 10
Art. No.:   108639

GATE LOVISA 10 • Gartentor Lovisa 10 • 
Panneau de clôture Lovisa 10 • Puerta Lovisa 
10 • Cancello Lovisa 10 
Art. No.:   109035

A=38 mm
B=1800 mm
C=1000 mm

A=38 mm
B=900 mm
C=1000 mm

19
70

38

19
70

38

 100499
 100501  100362  100368

 100420
 100422

 100457
 100459
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Karina 1 Karina 2 Karina 3 Karina 4 Karina 6

Art. No.:

1800x1800mm 900x1800mm 900x1800/900mm 1800x900mm 1800x1500mm

33x57 mm 33x57 mm 33x57 mm 33x57 mm 33x57 mm

12x95 mm 12x95 mm 12x95 mm 12x95 mm 12x95 mm

12x45 mm 12x45 mm 12x45 mm 12x45 mm 12x45 mm

6 mm toughened glass

6 mm gehärtetes Glas

vitre tempéré 6 mm

cristal templado de 6mm

vetro rinforzado 6mm

ELEMENT KELDA 8
Art. No.:  100534  100537

GATE KELDA 8 • Gartentor Kelda 8 • 
Panneau de clôture Kelda 8 • Puerta Kelda 8 • 
Cancello Kelda 8 
Art. No.:   108333  108334

A=35 mm
B=1800 mm
C=800 mm

A=35 mm
B=900 mm
C=800 mm

ELEMENT KELDA 10
Art. No.:   100543

GATE KELDA 10 • Gartentor Kelda 10 • 
Panneau de clôture Kelda 10 • Puerta Kelda 10 
• Cancello Kelda 10 
Art. No.:   107907

A=35 mm
B=1800 mm
C=1000 mm

A=35 mm
B=900 mm
C=1000 mm

35

16
95

1695

35

1695

35

1695

35

ELEMENT LUISE 10
Art. No.:   100546  100549

GATE LUISE 10 • Gartentor Luise 10 • 
Panneau de clôture Luise 10 • Puerta Luise 10 • 
Cancello Luise 10 
Art. No.:   107909  107913

A=35 mm
B=1800 mm
C=1000 mm

A=35 mm
B=900 mm
C=1000 mm

1657

35

ELEMENT KAMILLA 10
Art. No.:   100546  100549

GATE KAMILLA 10 • Gartentor Kamilla 10 • 
Panneau de clôture Kamilla 10 • 
Puerta Kamilla 10 • Cancello Kamilla 10 
Art. No.:   107909  107913

A=35 mm
B=1800 mm
C=1000 mm

A=35 mm
B=900 mm
C=1000 mm

 100499
 100501  100362  100368

 100420
 100422

 100457
 100459
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1108x890 mm 554x890 mm

1108x890 mm 45x45 mm 950x950 mm 45x45 mm

45x45 mm45x45 mmClear, toughened Clear, toughened

POSTS AND HANDRAILS • Pfosten und Handläufe • 
Poteaux et main courante • Postes y pasamanos • 
Pali e corrimani

Posts:
45x70x1200 mm

Handrails:
34x120x4200 mm
34x145x4200 mm

FENCE FOR STAIRS • Treppengeländer • Clôture de terrasse pour 

rampant • Cercas para escaleras • Ringhiera per scale
Art. No.:   100561

FENCE FOR TERRACE • Terrassengeländer • Clôture de terrasse • 

Barandilla para terraza • Recinto per terrazza

Art. No.:  100555

FENCE FOR TERRACE • Terrassengeländer • Clôture de terrasse • 

Barandilla para terraza • Recinto per terrazza
Art. No.:   107693

FENCE FOR TERRACE • Terrassengeländer • Clôture de terrasse • 

Barandilla para terraza • Recinto per terrazza
Art. No.:   107705

SIRI 17SIRI 11

SIRI 11 GLASS • mit Glas • Aux pan-
neaux vitrés • Cristal • Vetro • Glas

SIRI 6 GLASS • mit Glas • Aux pan-
neaux vitrés • Cristal • Vetro • Glas

POSTS • Pfähle • Poteaux • Postes • Pali

1000 mm
1300 mm

1600 mm
1900 mm

90x90 mm 70x70 mm

Glued  
laminated

Solid 
wood

LAUREEN
Art. No.:  100748  100749  108986  

A=82 mm
B=1800 mm
C=1800 mm

HEAT PUMP COVER EDWIN • Abdeckung für Wärme-
pumpe • Protection pour pompe à chaleur • Cubierta 
para bombas de calor • Copertura pompa di calore 
Art. No.:   107233 

A=63 cm
B=119 cm
C=68/85 cm
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ARTHUR

A=274 cm
B=274 cm
C=73 cm

OSCAR

A=231 cm
B=231 cm
C=73 cm

ARON

A=99/37 cm 
B=99/37 cm 
C=107/74 cm

LEO

A=198 cm
B=200 cm
C=242 cm

SANNE 18

A=180 cm
B=74/37 cm
C=75/42 cm

RUBY 24

A=239 cm
B=161 cm
C=72 cm

RUBY 18

A=179 cm
B=161 cm
C=72 cm

SIGRID

A=193 cm
B=161 cm
C=198 cm
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TOBY SWING BEAM

A=241 cm 
B=208 cm 
C=215 cm

A=90x90 mm 
B=70x70 mm

3-14 years 
max 50 kg

max

Square
wood

A=445 cm 
B=700 cm

180

12
2

70

212

27
8

2.1 m2

TOBY 2,1 M2

TOBY SET 

16 mm

16 mm

Option 
1 roll, 

2 packs

Option 
1 roll, 

2 packs

Acrylglass

Acrylglass

A=117 cm
B=169/287 cm

A=117 cm
B=169/287 cm

Two swing seats included.
Slide is an optional extra.

180

212

2.1 m2

12
2

70

421
28

4

0000081777

0000081777

16+28 mm

16+28 mm

ID   0000085235

233

15
7

266

3.6 m2

27
2

233

15
7

266

24
3 3.6 m2

OTTO 3,6 M2 JENNIE 3,6 M2

16 mm 16 mmOption  
1 roll,  

3 packs

Option  
1 roll,  

3 packs

Acryl-
glass

Acryl-
glass

A=146 cm
B=220 cm

A=146 cm
B=220 cm

FELIX 1,9 M2

16 mm Option 
1 roll, 

2 packs

Acryl-
glass

A=117 cm
B=168 cm

0000081777

220

18
0

258

22
4 1,3m2

TOM 3,8 M2

16 mm Option  
1 roll,  

3 packs

Acryl-
glass

A=116/168 cm
B=224 cm

16+28 mm

16+32 mm 16+32 mm

16+32 mm

ID   0000085235
ID   0000085235

ID   0000085235

Toby Set 

FO
R

 K
ID

S

52



19 mm 16 mm Option  
1 roll, 

3 packs

Acryl-
glass

STINA 3,1 M2

A=148 cm
B=192 cm

ID   0000083312

HUCK 3,3 M2

16 mm Acryl-
glass

A=133 cm
B=225 cm

Option  
1 roll

233

17
5

284

22
3

GRETE 3,7 M2

16 mm Option  
1 roll,  

3 packs

Acryl-
glass

A=169 cm
B=225 cm

MARIE 5,4 M2

16 mm Option  
2 rolls,  
5 packs

Acryl-
glass

A=147 cm
B=234 cm

5.4 m2

286

19
3

320

22
2 1,5 m2

3.1 m2

180
18

0
70

222

26
0 3.3 m2

198

20
3

70

32
5

180

16+28 mm

16+32 mm16+32 mm

ID   0000085235ID   0000085235

ID   0000085235

A=310 cm 
B=194 cm 
C=230 cm

A=730 cm 
B=750 cm

Round-
wood

Round-
wood

3-14 years 
max 50 kg

A=100 mm
B=80 mm

max

A=380 cm 
B=194 cm 
C=230 cm

A=790 cm 
B=800 cm

3-14 years 
max 50 kg

A=100 mm
B=80 mm

max

A=360 cm 
B=195 cm 
C=230 cm

A=440 cm 
B=200 cm 
C=230 cm

A=770 cm 
B=880 cm

A=850 cm 
B=880 cm

Mini- 
sleeper

Mini- 
sleeper

3-14 years 
max 50 kg

3-14 years 
max 50 kg

A=100 mm
B=80/64 mm

A=100 mm 
B=100/80  
mm

max max

A=146 cm A=146 cm

MATHIAS MAGNUS

HOLGER HENRY

Two swing 
seats included.

Slide is an 
optional extra.

Two swing 
seats included.

Slide is an 
optional extra.
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A=510 cm 
B=195 cm 
C=230 cm

A=366 cm 
B=200 cm 
C=230 cm

A=920 cm 
B=880 cm

A=880 cm 
B=770 cm

A=100 mm 
B=80/64  
mm

A=100 mm 
B=100/80  
mm

Mini 
sleeper

Mini 
sleeper

A=146 cm

A=146 cm

3-14 years 
max 50 kg

3-14 years 
max 50 kg

max

max

A=470 cm 
B=200 cm 
C=230 cm

A=870 cm 
B=880 cm

A=100 mm 
B=100/80 
mm

Mini 
sleeper

A=146 cm 3-14 years 
max 50 kg

max

KASPERKALEV

BOSSEBRENDA

A=445 cm 
B=200 cm 
C=230 cm

A=850 cm 
B=880 cm

A=146 cm 3-14 years 
max 50 kg

A=100 mm 
B=100/80 mm

max

Mini 
sleeper

Two swing 
seats included.

Slide is an 
optional extra.

Swing seat and 
nest swing 

included.
Slide is an 

optional extra.

Swing seat and 
nest swing 

included.
Slide is an 

optional extra.

Two swing 
seats included.

Slide is an 
optional extra.

MERIT

A=352 cm 
B=204 cm 
C=220 cm

A=852 cm 
B=894 cm

3-14 years 
max 50 kg

Round-
wood

A=100 mm 
B=100 mm

max

SANDY 14 / 16

A=137 cm / 157 cm  
B=137 cm / 157 cm 
C=21 cm

Boards3-14 years 
max 50 kg

max

LISBET

A=90 cm 
B=89 cm 
C=50 cm

Boards3-14 years 
max 50 kg

max

JONAS

A=306 cm 
B=210 cm 
C=219 cm

A=706 cm
B=700 cm

A=90x90 mm
B=70x70 mm

A=120 cm 3-14 years 
max 50 kg

max

Two swing 
seats included.

Slide is an 
optional extra. 

Square
wood
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JESPER SWING BEAMJESPER TOWER WITH ROOF

A=120 cm 
B=120 cm 
C=314 cm

A=102 cm 
B=11 cm 
C=138 cm

A=241 cm 
B=208 cm 
C=214 cm

A=235 cm 
B=116 cm 
C=89 cm

A=520 cm 
B=605 cm

A=120 cm 3-14 years 
max 50 kg

3-14 years 
max 50 kg

3-14 years 
max 50 kg

B=70x70 mm A=90x90 mm 
B=70x70 mm

max

max

3-14 years 
max 50 kg

max

max

Square
wood

Square
wood

JESPER CLIMBING WALL JESPER BRIDGE

Square
wood

Square
wood

A=445 cm 
B=700 cm

ID   0000085235

ID   0000085235

ID   0000085235

ID   0000085235

JESPER SET 3

A=361 cm 
B=304 cm 
C=314 cm

A=761 cm 
B=704 cm

A=90x90 mm 
B=70x70 mm

Square
wood

3-14 years 
max 50 kg

max

TOWER WITH ROOF  
+ CLIMBING WALL +
SWING BEAM

A=120 cm

Two swing 
seats included.

Slide is an 
optional extra.

JESPER SET 1 JESPER SET 22 TOWERS WITH ROOF 
+ BRIDGE  
+ CLIMBING WALL  
+ SWING BEAM

A=600 cm 
B=464 cm 
C=314 cm

A=1000 cm 
B=865 cm

A=90x90 mm 
B=70x70 mm

Square
wood

A=120 cm 3-14 years 
max 50 kg

max

A=366 cm 
B=305 cm 
C=314 cm

A=766 cm 
B=866 cm

A=90x90 mm 
B=70x70 mm

Square
wood

A=120 cm 3-14 years 
max 50 kg

max

TOWER WITH ROOF 
+ SWING BEAM

Two swing 
seats included.

Slide is an 
optional extra.

Two swing 
seats included.

Slide is an 
optional extra.

ID   0000085235

ID   0000085235

ID   0000085235

Jesper Set 3
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SWING CLAMP
Art. No.: 101001

SWING CLAMP
Art. No.: 108274

SWING CLAMP
Art. No.: 108275

F-ANCHOR
Art. No.: 100997

Bodenanker für Schaukeln und Rutschen • Fixations pour balançoires et aires de jeux • Soportes para columpios y parques infantiles • 
Ancoraggi per altalene ed eree giochi

Zusatzartikel für Spielanlagen • Accessoires pour aires de jeux • Productos opcionales para plazas de juegos • Accessori per parchi giochi

Rutschen für Spielanlagen • Toboggan pour aires de jeux • Toboganes para parques infantiles • Scivoli per aree giochi 

ANCHORS FOR SWINGS AND PLAYGROUNDS 

SLIDES FOR PLAYGROUNDS

ACCESSORIES FOR PLAYGROUNDS

SWING SEAT
Art. No.: 101000

BABY SEAT
Art. No.: 100999

UNDERLAYER  
FOR SANDBOX
Art. No.: 107502

MONKEY SWING
Art. No.: 107393

CLIMBING STONES
5 pcs/pack

Art. No.: 107398

NEST SWING SWIBEE 
Art. No.: 100245, 100246

ROPE LADDER
Art. No.: 107397

Art. No. Platform height Slide colour

101005 150±5 cm green

101006 150±5 cm red

101007 150±5 cm blue

101004 120±5 cm red

107382 120±5 cm blue
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MODEL SPECIFICATIONS
Log measurements:  
163x235 cm 
Volume: 5,5 m3 
Door/window type: Garden
Door opening  
measurements: 73x134 cm
Door sill: low, covered with
stainless steel
Roof boards: 19 mm
Roof area: 4,9 m2 
Roof gradient: 11,0˚

MODEL SPECIFICATIONS
Log measurements:  
144x290 cm 
Volume: 10,0 m3 
Roof boards: 19 mm
Roof area: 4,3 m2 
Roof gradient: 16,0˚

28 mm A=160 cm
B=183 cm

Included 
19 mm

44x95 mm A=210 cm
B=250 cm

–

OPTIONAL
Roofing felt (underlayer):  
1 roll, SBS roofing material: 
1 roll, roofing nails, EPDM.

OPTIONAL
Roofing felt (underlayer):  
1 roll, SBS roofing material: 
1 roll, shingles: 2 packs, 
roofing nails, EPDM.

EXTENSION 3,1 m2

Anbauschuppen • Annexe • Trastero lateral • Annesso  
CANOPY ROOF 4,3 M2

Schleppdach • Auvent • Alero • Tetto spiovente

Art. No. Door opening measurements, cm Door opening measurements
with jamb, cm

107022 78x191 90x200

107434 78x201 90x210

107023 78x191 90x200

107433 78x201 90x210

107024 78x191 90x200

108280 78x201 90x210

107329 78x191 90x200

108281 78x201 90x210

103526 118x191 130x200

103527 138x191 150x200

103528 118x191 130x200

103529 138x191 150x200
103526 
103527

103528 103529

PLYWOOD DOORS • Sperrholztüren • Portes en bois contreplaqué •  
Puertas de madera contrachapada • Porte di compensato

107024
108280

107022
107434

107329
108281

107023
107433

Art. No.

108304
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ANCHOR • Bodenanker • Ancrage 
au sol • Soporte • Fissaggio
Art. No.: 106608

ARCH • Leimholzbogen • Arc • Arco 

120x120 cm

ENGINE SET FOR GARAGE SECTIONAL DOOR

Motor measures: 600x250x350 mm 
Rail measures: 3000x50x100 mm
Weight: 10+5 kg

The set includes two remote controls. 
Depending on the model of the garage,additional accessories 
may be required for installation.  
Electrical connection required!

Torantrieb für Garagen-Sektionaltor • Kit de motorisation pour porte de garage sectionnelle • Juego de motor para puerta 
seccional de garaje • Kit motore per porta sezionale da garage 
Art. No.: 108561

2x remotes

GARAGE Engine Set

Roger 19,0 m2 with sectional door 108561

Roger 23,9 m2 with sectional door 108561

Roger 27,7 m2 with sectional door 108561

Roger 21,9+5,2 m2 with sectional door 108561

Roger 28,4 m2 with sectional door 108561

Roger 19,0+16,2 m2 with sectional door   108561

Roger 19,0+33,2 m2 with sectional door 108561

Andre 21,5 m2 with sectional door 108561

Andre 28,5 m2 with sectional door 108561

Andre 44,7 m2 with sectional door 108561
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GRILL • Grillofen • Griglia
Art. No.: 102789

EVA 11,4 M2EVA 8,7 M2

HUUM DROP SAUNA HEATER 6 kW
• Saunaofen  • Poêle à sauna
• Estufa Huum drop para sauna
• Riscaldatore per sauna
Art. No.: 102789

NARVI NM SAUNA HEATER 6 kW
• Saunaofen • Poêle à sauna
• Estufa Narvi NM para sauna
• Riscaldatore per sauna
Art. No.: 110115

NARVI NM SAUNA HEATER 9 kW
• Saunaofen • Poêle à sauna
• Estufa Narvi NM para sauna
• Riscaldatore per sauna
Art. No.: 121526

NARVI Minex SAUNA HEATER 3,6 kW
• Saunaofen • Poêle à sauna
• Estufa Narvi Minex para sauna
• Riscaldatore per sauna
Art. No.: 121441
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FOUNDATION FRAMES (INCL. LOGFOOTTM BRACKETS)
• Fundamentrahmen (inkl. LogFootTM Rahmenträger) • Cadres de fondations (inclus fixations LogFootTM) • 
Telai di base (incl. staffe LogFootTM) • Bases para caseta (incl. soportes LogFootTM)

We offer our garden house customers a Foundation Kit, which includes a cut-to-size foundation frame and adjustable metal 
feet, known as LogFootTM. The foundation frames are pre-cut to certain fixed sizes. However, to ensure a perfect fit for your 
specific garden house, some final adjustments are needed to match the frame to the exact dimensions of your cabin.

300X300 CM

44x120 mm45x70 mm

TREATMENT

brown dip

450X300 CM 600X300 CM

600X600 CM

Scan this QR-code to see the assembly of a foundation 
frame!
Einfach den QR-Code scannen, um das Montagevideo 
zum Logfoot-System anzuschauen
Scannez ce QR code pour visionner le montage du cadre 
de fondation.
Scansiona questo codice QR per vedere il montaggio di 
un telaio di base.
¡Escanee este código de barras para ver el conjunto de la 
base para caseta!

270X230 CM

450X450 CM

240X180 CM

LogFootTM brackets – corner bracket and frame bracket
LogFootTM System - verstellbare Bodenrahmen- und Eckträger
Pieds métalliques d’angle et Support de cadre LogFootTM  
Staffe LogFootTM – staffa angolare e per telaio
Soportes LogFootTM - soporte para la esquina y soporte para el base

600X450 CM
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FLOORS • Fussböden • Planchers • Suelos • Pavimenti

To meet specific market demands some of our cabins are sold without a floor. Although in majority cases floor can be 
purchased as an optional extra. As of 2021 Palmako starts to offer unified floor kits in such cases. 
An unified floor kit contains of:
• 19x89x2350 mm double and tenoned needed number of floorboards
• 45x70x3000 mm brown dipped (BNDIP) needed number of foundation beams
• 19x19x2350 mm skirting boards
• 19x19 mm door strip according to the width of the door opening  
  (in two sizes - for a single door and a double door) and the wall thickness.
Unified floor kits can be brown, grey or white dipped.
Due to the different size of cabins and measurements of the floors, please consider below described principle in 
general in cutting floorboards into the exact measure.

Double end tenoned floor board

Brown dipped foundation beams, 45x70 mm

House Art. No. Floor 
boards

Additional info

Lotta 7,3 m2 102971 19 mm

Lotta 13,9 m2 103030 19 mm

Klara 10,4 m2 103011 19 mm

Klara 17,0 m2* 103062 19 mm FSC

Alice/Valentine 4,7 m2* 109456 19 mm FSC, pressure-treated

Alice/Valentine 9,0 m2* 109518 19 mm FSC, pressure-treated

Britta 17,5 m2 103050 19 mm FSC

Britta 19,7 m2 103066 19 mm FSC

Ella 6,9 m2 / Ella 6,9+8,2 m2 / Ella 6,9+10,0 m2 102967 19 mm

Ella 8,7 m2 /Ella 8,7+8,2 m2 / Ella 8,7+10,0 m2 102994 19 mm

Ella 13,1 m2 / Ella 13,1+3,9 m2 108279 19 mm

As some of our floors as an optional extra are very 
specific, cut into angle (Betty pergolas), then product 
specific floor kits are still available as follows:

House Art. No. Floor boards Additional info

Betty 9,0 m2 / Bianca 8,3 m2 103090 28 mm FSC, pressure-treated

Betty 9,9 m2 103092 28 mm FSC, pressure-treated

Betty 18,0 m2 103094 28 mm FSC, pressure-treated

Betty 25,0 m2 103096 28 mm FSC, pressure-treated

Stella 5,0 m2 102883 16 mm

Stella 8,2 m2 102924 16 mm

*Betty 9,0 m2
*Betty 9,9 m2
*Betty 18,0 m2
*Betty 25,0 m2
*Britta 17,5 m2
*Britta 19,7 m2
*Klara 17,0 m2
*Alice 4,7 m2
*Alice 9,0 m2
*Valentine 4,7 m2
*Valentine 9,0 m2
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ROOFING MATERIAL • Dacheindeckung • Couverture de toit •
Material para cubierta de tejado • Materiale copertura tetto

EPDM black • EPDM Folie - selbstkleben - 
schwarz • noir • negra • nero

Roofing felt black • Dachpappe schwarz • Feutre de 
toit noir • Tela asfáltica negra • Feltro tetto nero

Shingles • Dachschindeln • Bardeaux • Teja • 
Tegole canadesi

Gutter width • Dachrinnenbreite • Largeur de la gouttière • Larghezza grondaia • Anchura del canalón  130 mm 
 
Downpipe diameter • Fallrohrdurchmesser • Largeur de la descente de gouttière • Diametro tubo pluviale  • Diámetro del tubo de bajada   80 mm

SBS roofing material black • SBS-Dacheindeckung • 
Matériau de toiture SBS • Material para tejados SBS color 
negro • Materiale di copertura del tetto SBS nero

RAIN GUTTERS • Regenrinnen-Sets • Gouttières • Tubos de desagüe • Grondaie

ROOFING NAILS •
Dachpappnägel •
Clous pour shingles
et feutre de toit •
Clavos para tejados •
Chiodi per tetti
Art. No.: 107930

Art. No.

3 m set for gable roof 106629

4 m set for gable roof 106630

5 m set for gable roof 106631

6 m set for gable roof 106632

7 m (3+4) set for gable roof 106629 + 106630

10 m (6+4) set for gable roof  106632 + 106630  

3 m set for flat roof 106626

4 m set for flat roof 106627

5 m set for flat roof 107375

6 m set for flat roof 106628

7 m (3+4) set for flat roof 106626 + 106627

9 m (6+3) set for flat roof 106628 + 106626

Article number

Roofing felt, black, 1 roll = 10 m 107210

SBS roofing material black, 1 roll = 10 m 107214

Shingles, black, 1 pack = 3 m2 107180

Shingles, red, 1 pack = 3 m2 107182

Shingles, green, 1 pack = 3 m2 107183

Shingles, brown, 1 pack = 3 m2 107181

EPDM, black, 1  roll = 1,5x10 m 111847
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POLE BASE AND FENCE PANEL FASTENERS • Pfostenträger und Befestigungen 
für Zaunelemente • Fixations et finitions pour poteaux et panneaux de clôture • 
Sujetadores de bases de palos y de paneles de cercas • Elementi di fissaggio base 
traversa e pannello di recinzione

Wooden screws 
(set 8 pcs) hot dip 

Art. No.: 120373 
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GLAZED SLIDING DOORS  • Verglaste Aluminium Schiebetüren • Portes coulissantes 
vitrées • Puerta corredera de cristal • Porte scorrevoli in vetro

From now on we have many houses with sliding doors in our product range. Sliding doors have many benefits which 
may encourage you to favor them over the regular doors. They let in more natural light, large glass panels running 
from the ground up to the top maximizes the natural lighting in the room. Sliding doors are useful if there is a need 
for ventilating the room without opening any doors r too wide.They are easy to use when entering and leaving the 
house. The large glass surfaces of the sliding doors let you enjoy beautiful views to the garden or backyard. And 
last, but not least, sliding doors look good, they add aesthetic to the building and are valued for functional and 
practical design. Sliding doors are just beautiful!

Sliding door Slide      

Colour RAL7016 (aluminium gloss 30%)

Modern slim profile system

A sliding door system with two or three leafs 

4 mm toughened glass

Double brush gasket around the sash

Movable sash rollers are fixed 

at the bottom of the door sash

Concealed drainage

Recessed pull handle with cylinder lock

• Without thermal insulation
• Door leaf security plugs
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Sliding door Slide Plus

Modern slim profile system

Colour RAL7016 (aluminium gloss 30%)

24 mm (4-16-4 mm) double toughened glass

Double brush gasket around the sash

Movable sash rollers are fixed 

at the bottom of the door sash

Concealed drainage

Surface mounted pull handle with cylinder lock

• Door leaf security plugs

A sliding door system with two or three leafs 
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ENG TREATMENT AS ADDITIONAL PROTECTION FOR WOODEN PRODUCTS
Production lines and machines allow us to flexibly arrange procedures and to produce a very wide product range from square log houses 
with different log thicknesses to the element, prefabricated and large weekend log houses. As we have our own treatment baths for 
brown, grey and clear white dip treatment, cabins and other larger sized items can be ordered treated with Axil 3000 P by the Sarpap 
& Cecil Industries water-soluble treatment liquid, guaranteeing treatment within classes 1-3. The brown and grey dipping treatment 
can enhance the colour of your house, but the clear white dipping works for the pre-paint preparation stage. Smaller sized items like 
furniture can be pressure-treated in the vacuum-pressure-vacuum method giving these items a green or brown shade. We have invested 
into modern painting technology that enables us to paint smaller sized garden products like fence panels and posts. 
Ask for more information about the treatment of specific product! 
Please get familiar with the article number and description of the treatment we offer as follows:

GER OBERFLÄCHENBEHANDLUNGEN ZUM SCHUTZ VON HOLZPRODUKTEN
Auf unseren modernen Produktionsanlagen verarbeiten wir hochwertiges, nordisches Fichtenholz zu Holz-im-Garten Produkten. Das 
Sortiment umfasst eine große Auswahl an Blockbohlenhäuser für unterschiedliche Verwendungszwecke sowie Häuser aus vorgefertigten 
Wandelementen, mit der Möglichkeit zum bauseitigen Isolieren. Bereits ab Werk können die Häuser mit einer Grundierung oder 
farbigen Endbehandlung versehen werden. Während die Grundierung allseitig im Tauchverfahren aufgebracht wird, kommt bei den 
lackierten Produkten eine moderne Anlage mit Sprühköpfen zum Einsatz. Grundierte Häuser müssen nach dem Aufbau zum Schutz 
vor Witterungseinflüssen, zeitnah mit farbigen Anstrichen versehen werden. Farbig lackierte Häuser können nach dem Aufbau sofort 
bewohnt werden. Neben diesen Oberflächenbehandlungen bieten wir auch Produkte mit kesseldruckimprägnierten Oberflächen an. 
Gartenmöbel und Zäune erhalten Sie mit Kesseldruckimprägnierung, zudem ergänzt ein großes Sortiment fertig lackierter Zäune das 
Sortiment. Fragen Sie unser Verkaufsteam nach weiteren Informationen zu den Themen Verarbeitung und Oberflächenbehandlungen.

FRA LE TRAITEMENT, UN AVANTAGE DANS LA PROTECTION DE VOTRE BOIS
Nos lignes de production et nos machines nous permettent d’organiser des procédures de manière flexible et de produire une très large 
gamme de produits allant des abris en madriers (avec différentes épaisseurs) aux chalets de loisirs en éléments préfabriqués, en passant 
par d’autres produits d’aménagement pour votre jardin tels que le mobilier de jardin ou les éléments de clôture.
Les abris et les articles de grande taille peuvent être commandés traités avec le liquide de traitement hydrosoluble Axil 3000 P de Sarpap 
& Cecil industries, garantissant un traitement dans les classes 1-3. Ils sont disponibles en trois coloris : marron, gris vintage et blanc 
transclucide. Le traitement par trempage marron et gris vieilli apporte en plus de la protection une couleur originale, en revanche le 
trempage en blanc translucide correspond à un apprêt nécessaire avant l’application d’une peinture. Les articles de petite taille comme 
le mobilier de jardin peuvent être traités en autoclave. Ce traitement donne aux produits une teinte verdâtre ou brunâtre. Grâce à notre 
investissement dans une technologie moderne de peinture, nous avons la possibilité de peindre certains de nos produits les plus petits 
en blanc, comme les panneaux de clôture et les poteaux. 
Demandez plus d’informations sur le traitement des produits spécifiques !
Veuillez, s’il vous plaît, noter le numéro d’article et la description du traitement que nous offrons comme indiqué ci-dessous :

ESP TRATAMIENTO COMO PROTECCIÓN ADICIONAL PARA PRODUCTOS DE MADERA. 
Las líneas de producción y las máquinas nos dan flexibilidad para organizar los procedimientos y fabricar una amplia variedad de 
productos, desde casas de lamas de madera de diferentes grosores, hasta casetas de elementos prefabricadas y grandes casas de fin 
de semana.  Tenemos nuestros propios baños de tratamiento en marrón, gris y blanco claro, por lo que se pueden pedir cabañas y otros 
productos de gran tamaño ya tratados con Axil 3000 P líquido soluble en agua de Sarpap & Cecil Industries que garantiza tratamiento 
de clase 1-3. Los tratamientos marrón y gris pueden realzar el color de su casa, en cambio, el blanco claro es una preparación para antes 
de pintar. Los artículos de menor tamaño, como paneles de ocultación, postes y muebles, pueden ser tratados a presión con el método 
autoclave, dándoles un tono verde o marrón. Hemos invertido en una tecnología de pintado moderna que nos permite pintar productos 
de jardín de menor tamaño, como paneles de ocultación y postes.
No dude en pedir más información sobre el tratamiento de un producto. 
Por favor, vea el producto y la descripción del tratamiento ofrecido de la siguiente manera:

ITA TRATTAMENTO COME PROTEZIONE AGGIUNTIVA PER PRODOTTI IN LEGNO
I nostri macchinari e linee produttive ci permettono di organizzarci in modo flessibile e di realizzare una gamma di prodotti molto 
ampia, dalle casette in tronchi quadrati in vari spessori, alle case prefabbricate di maggiori dimensioni ad elementi in tronchi, per il fine 
settimana. Grazie ai nostri bagni di trattamento a tuffo marrone, grigio e bianco chiaro, le cabine e altri elementi di maggiori dimensioni 
possono essere ordinati trattati con Axil 3000 P con liquido solubile in acqua Sarpap & Cecil Industries, garantendo un trattamento 
all'interno delle classi 1-3. Il trattamento marrone dona alla casa una migliore tonalità finale, mentre il trattamento a tuffo chiaro bianco 
fornisce un'ottima base per la fase di preparazione della pre-verniciatura. Gli elementi con dimensioni più piccole, come i mobili, possono 
essere trattati sotto pressione con il metodo vuoto-pressione-vuoto, che dona a questi elementi una tonalità verde o marrone. Abbiamo 
effettuato investimenti in moderni sistemi di verniciatura, che ci permettono di rivestire elementi di piccole dimensioni per il giardino, 
come pannelli di recinzione e pali. Richiedete maggiori informazioni sul trattamento disponibile per lo specifico prodotto!
Controllate i codici articolo e la descrizione del trattamento proposto:

v
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Painted products in drying chamber • Lackierte 
Produkte in der Trockenkammer • Les produits 
peints transitent par une chambre de séchage. 
• Productos pintados en la cámara de secado • 
Prodotti verniciati in camera di essiccazione

Pressure-treated wooden details in a wood treat-
ment autoclave • Autoklav-Anlage für kesseldruck-
imprägniertes Holz • Détails en bois traitées en au-
toclave dans une station d’ imprégnation • Detalles 
de madera tratada en autoclave en un recipiente a 
presón • Dettaglio del trattamento in autoclave

Treatment bath • Tauchanlage für Holzschutzmittel 
• Bain de traitement • Baño de tratamiento • Bagno 
di trattamento

Art. No. Description

NO
Natural, untreated wood • naturbelassen • Bois naturel non traité • Madera natural,  
sin tratar • Legno naturale, non trattato

BNDIP
Brown dip • hellbraun tauchgrundiert • Traitement par bain marron • Inmersión marrón 
• Marrone a tuffo

GYDIP
Grey dip • grau tauchgrundiert • Traitement par bain gris vintage • Inmersión gris • 
Grigio a tuffo

WTDIP
Clear white dip • transparent tauchgrundiert • Traitement par bain blanc translucide • 
Inmersión blanco claro • Bianco chiaro a tuffo

GNVPI
Green pressure-treated • grün kesseldruckimprägniert • Traitement sous pression vert 
• Tratado autoclave verde • Verde trattato a pressione

GYVPI
Grey pressure-treated • grau kesseldruckimpragniert • Traitement sous pression gris • 
Tratado autoclave gris • Grigio trattato a pressione

BNVPI
Brown pressure-treated • braun kesseldruckimprägniert • Traitement sous pression 
marron • Tratado autoclave marrón • Marrone trattato a pressione

GNVPIH4
Green pressure-treated HC4 • grün kesseldruckimprägniert HC4 • Traitement sous 
pression vert HC4 • Tratado autoclave verde HC4 • Verde trattato a pressione HC4

WTPNT1+2
Primer + white painted 2 layers • Grundierung + weiß lackiert 2 Schichten • Peint avec 
un apprêt et deux couches de peinture blanche • Imprimación y dos capas de pintura 
blanca • Base + verniciatura bianca a doppio strato

GYPNT1+2
Primer + grey painted 2 layers • Grundierung + grau lackiert 2 Schichten • Peint avec 
un apprêt et deux couches de peinture gris • Imprimación y dos capas de pintura gris • 
Base + verniciatura grigia a doppio strato

BLPNT1+0
Black stain 1 layer • Schwarz gebeizt • Teinte Noir 1 couche • Tinte negro, 1 capa •
Impregnante nero, 1 strato 
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PAINTING THE CABINS – THE HIGHEST LEVEL OF PROTECTION FOR YOUR GARDEN HOUSE

THE DESCRIPTION OF PAINTING THE CABINS

Depending on the product we can now paint a wide range of cabins in our product range. Please see an overview of 
all colour combinations on page 69. We use weatherproof water-based acrylic paint for finishing wood surfaces and 
details. The interior of the cabin stays natural. The wall details of painted cabins are painted only from one side, this 
is the reason why the painted cabin cannot installed in reverse. Please note that the visuals of the painted cabins 
are illustrative only and may differ from the actual finish of the product. Please ask for the sales and warranty terms 
and conditions of painting from our sales team.

PAINTED
• walls from outside
• doors and windows (painted from outside and inside)
• external slats from all sides

NOT PAINTED
• walls from inside
• floor boards and foundation beams
• roof boards, rafters, purlins
• all the details seen inside of the house

Palmako’s brand new painting line
PALMAKOs neue Lackieranlage
Nouvelle ligne de peinture Palmako
Nueva línea de pintura de Palmako
Nuova linea di verniciatura Palmako 

Painted wall logs Wall logs painted outside, natural inside
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GER PROFESSIONELLE OBERFLÄCHENBEHANDLUNG AB WERK ALS BESTER SCHUTZ FÜR IHR GARTENHAUS

Dank einer neuen und modernen Lackieranlage können Sie zukünftig unter einer Vielzahl farbig endbehandelter Häuser wählen. Übersicht 
aller verfügbaren Farbkombinationen auf den Seiten 70 und 71. Für die Veredelung von Holzoberflächen verwenden wir wetterfeste 
Acrylfarben auf Wasserbasis. Farbliche Behandlungen werden ausschließlich auf den äußeren Oberflächen aufgebracht, das Innere des 
Hauses bleibt naturbelassen. Bitte beachten Sie, dass die Bilder der lackierten Gartenhäuser nur der Veranschaulichung dienen – das 
tatsächliche Aussehen der lackierten Produkte kann abweichen. Die Verkaufs- und Garantiebedingungen für unsere lackierten Produkte 
stellen wir Ihnen gerne zur Verfügung. 

LACKIERUNG DER GARTENHÄUSER

FRA UNE PEINTURE RÉALISÉE EN USINE - LE PLUS HAUT NIVEAU DE PROTECTION POUR VOTRE ABRI

En fonction de l’article choisi, nous pouvons maintenant peindre de nombreux abris de jardin de notre gamme. Découvrez l’ensemble des 
combinaisons possibles en page 69. Nous utilisons sur les surfaces en bois et sur les détails de finition un enduit acrylique à base aqueuse, 
résistant aux intempéries. L’intérieur de l’abri reste naturel. Les parois des articles qui sont enduits le sont sur un seul côté. C’est pourquoi 
un abri qui a été peint en usine ne peut pas être installé en mode réversible. Attention, les visuels des abris de jardin peints ne sont là qu’à 
titre d’exemple. Il peut y avoir une différence avec la couleur de finition réelle du produit. Merci de consulter nos équipes commerciales pour 
en savoir plus sur les conditions de vente et de garantie de nos enduits.  

DESCRIPTIF DE LA MANIÈRE DONT SONT PEINTS LES ABRIS DE JARDIN

ESP PINTADO DE LAS CASITAS – EL MÁS ALTO NIVEL DE PROTECCIÓN PARA SU CASA DE JARDÍN

Dependiendo del producto, ahora podemos pintar una amplia gama de casitas dentro de nuestra oferta de productos. Consulte 
una visión general de todas las combinaciones de colores en la página 69. Utilizamos pintura acrílica a base de agua resistente a la 
intemperie para el acabado de las superficies y detalles de la madera. El interior de la casita se mantiene natural. Los detalles de las 
paredes de las casitas pintadas se pintan solo por un lado, por lo que no se puede instalar la casita pintada al revés. Tenga en cuenta 
que las imágenes de las casitas pintadas son solo ilustrativas y pueden diferir del acabado real del producto. Consulte con nuestro 
equipo de ventas para obtener los términos y condiciones de venta y garantía sobre el pintado.

DESCRIPCIÓN DEL PINTADO DE LAS CASITAS

vITA VERNICIARE DELLE CASETTE DA GIARDINO – IL MASSIMO LIVELLO DI PROTEZIONE PER LA TUA CASA DA GIARDINO

A seconda del prodotto, possiamo ora verniciare un'ampia selezione delle casette della nostra gamma di prodotti. È possibile consultare 
una panoramica di tutte le combinazioni di colori a pagina 69. Utilizziamo una vernice acrilica a base d'acqua resistente alle intemperie 
per la finitura di superfici e dettagli in legno. L'interno della casetta rimane al naturale. I dettagli delle pareti delle casette verniciate sono 
pitturati solo da un lato, per cui la casetta verniciata non può essere montata in versione speculare. Si prega di notare che le immagini 
delle case verniciate sono illustrative e possono variare dalla finitura effettiva del prodotto. Richiedere i termini e le condizioni di vendita e 
garanzia della verniciatura al nostro team addetto alle vendite.

DESCRIZIONE DELLA VERNICIATURA DELLE CASETTE DA GIARDINO

v

PEINT
• Murs vue de l’extérieur
• Les portes et fenêtres face intérieure et face extérieure 
• Les lattes extérieures sur l’ensemble des côtés

NON PEINT 
• Murs vue de l’intérieur 
• Madriers face intérieure et poutres de fondation
• Lames de toit, chevrons, pannes
• Tous les détails vus à l’intérieur de l’abri

LACKIERT
• Außenwände
• Türen und Fenster (Innen- und Außenseite lackiert)
• Blend- und Abdeckbretter von allen Seiten

UNLACKIERT
• Innenwände
• Fußbodenbretter und Fundamentbalken
• Dachbretter, Sparren, Pfetten
• Ggf. Innentüren, Zwischenwände, Sauna Sitzbänke und Sauna Anbauteile 

PINTADO
• paredes Exteriores
• puertas y ventanas (pintadas por fuera y por dentro) 
• tableros de fascia externos por todos los lados

NO PINTADO
• paredes interiores
• madera del suelo y vigas de cimentación
• maderas del techo, vigas, correas
• todos los detalles visibles dentro de la casa

VERNICIATE
• pareti dall'esterno
• porte e finestre (verniciate dall'esterno e dall'interno)
frontalini esterni su tutti i lati

NON VERNICIATE
• pareti dall'interno
• assi del pavimento e travi di fondazione
• assi del tetto, travi, arcarecci
• tutti i dettagli visibili all'interno della casetta
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ANDREA 11,2+7,9 M²
RAL7012 + RAL7016

RASMUS 19,0 M² 
WITH WOODEN GATE
RAL7042 + RAL 9016

ROBERT 11,7 M²
RAL7012 + RAL7012

GRACE 12,4+4,1 M²
RAL7042 + RAL7016

ANDREA 17,1+7,9 M²
RAL9016 + RAL7016

LENNA 24,9 M² SET 411 
SLIDE/SLIDE PLUS

RAL9016 + RAL9016

LEA 14,2 M² 
SLIDE/SLIDE PLUS

RAL9016 + RAL7016

SANNA 4,1+5,9 M²
RAL7012 + RAL7016

MIA 5,4 M² 
RAL7012 + RAL7012

HELENA 18,6 M²
RAL7012 + RAL9016

BETTY 18,0 M²
RAL9016 + RAL9016

LEIF 4,5+2,9 M²
RAL7042 + RAL7042

Elias 7,3 m2 RAL7012
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Art. No. Description

PNT7042A*
light grey + anthracite • hellgrau + anthrazit • gris clair + anthracite • 
grigio chiaro + antracite • gris claro + gris antracita

RAL7042 + RAL7016

PNT7012A*
dark grey + anthracite • dunkelgrau + anthrazit • gris foncé + 

anthracite • grigio scuro + antracite • gris oscuro + gris antracita 
RAL7012 + RAL7016

PNT9016A*
white + anthracite • weiß + anthrazit • blanc + anthracite • bianco + 

anthracite • blanco + gris antracita
RAL9016 + RAL7016

PNT7042W*
light grey + white • hellgrau + weiß • gris clair + blanc • grigio chiaro + 
bianco • gris claro + blanco

RAL7042 + RAL9016

PNT7012W*
dark grey + white • dunkelgrau + weiß • gris foncé + blanc • grigio 

scuro + bianco • gris oscuro + blanco
RAL7012 + RAL9016

PNT9016W*
white + white • weiß + weiß • blanc + blanc • bianco + bianco • blanco 
+ blanco

RAL9016 + RAL9016

PNT7042H*
light grey + light grey • hellgrau + hellgrau • gris clair + gris clair • 
grigio chiaro + grigio chiaro • gris claro + gris claro

RAL7042 + RAL7042

PNT7012G*
dark grey + dark grey • dunkelgrau + dunkelgrau • gris foncé + gris 

foncé • grigio scuro + grigio scuro • gris oscuro+ gris oscuro
RAL7012 + RAL7012

Lea 14,2 m2 Slide
 Main colour  RAL7042, accent colour RAL7016

Hauptfarbe RAL7042, Akzentfarbe RAL7016
Couleur principale RAL7042, couleur secondaire RAL7016

Colore principale RAL7042, colore accento RAL7016
Color principal RAL7042, color de acento RAL7016

Please get familiar with the article number and description of the painting we offer as follows:
Farbcodes zu den lieferbaren Farbkombinationen:
Découvrez l’ensemble des combinaisons de peinture ainsi que nos codes articles en consultant le tableau ci-dessous :
Si prega di fare riferimento al numero delĺ articolo e alla descrzione del colore che offriamo come segue:
Veuillez, s’il vous plaît, noter le numéro d’article et la description du peinture que nous offrons comme indiqué ci-dessous :

O
P

T
IO

N
A

L
PR

O
D

U
C

T
S

71



1

PALMAKO ANIMATIONS OF PRODUCT CONCEPT AND INSTALLATION • Produkt- und Mon-
tagevideos • Palmako animations : présentation du concept et de l’installation produit • 
Videos explicativos de la instalación de los productos de Palmako • Animazioni video del 
concetto di prodotto e dell'installazione

Bosse

Sally 15,5 m2

Melanie 9,9 m2

Karl 40,6 m2

Tom 3,8 m2

Ly 13,6 m2

Andre 44,7 m2

Kalle 13,5 m2

Terrace fence 
• Terrassengeländer 
• Clôture pour terrasse 
• Barandillas para terrazas 
• Recinzione per terrazzo

Fence panels 
• Zaunelemente 
• Panneaux de clôture 
• Paneles de ocultación
• Pannelli da recinzione 
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Wall/element/post 
thickness

Wand-/Element-/
Pfostenstärke

Épaisseur des murs/
éléments/poteaux

Grosor de pared/
elemento/ 
poste

Spessore della parete/
elemento/trave

Heights  (A – wall 
height; B – total height)

Höhen  
(A – Wandhöhe,  
B – Gesamthöhe)

Hauteurs (A – 
hauteur du mur ; B 
– hauteur totale)

Alturas (A – altura de 
la pared; B – altura 
total)

Altezze  
(A – altezza della parete; 
B – altezza totale)

Roof and floor boards
Dach- und Fußbo-
denbretter

Lames de planchers 
et voliges de 
toitures

Tablas de tejado 
y suelo

Perline sottotetto e 
listoni pavimento

Door/window glass Tür-/Fensterglas
Vitrage porte/
fenêtre

Cristal puerta/
ventana

Vetro porta/finestra

Roofing felt, shingles 
or EPDM

Dachpappe, 
Schindeln oder 
EPDM-Folie 

Feutre de toit, 
bardeaux ou EPDM

Tela asfáltica, teja 
asfáltica o EPDM

Feltro, tegole canadesi 
o EPDM

Rain gutters Regenrinnen Gouttières Tubos de desagüe Grondaie

Measures of assembled 
product

Aufstellmaße
Dimensions du 
produit assemblé

Medidas del 
producto 
ensamblado

Misure del prodotto 
assemblato

Diameter of detail Durchmesser Diamètre du détail
Diámetro de las 
partes

Diametro del dettaglio

Safety area Sicherheitsbereich Zone de sécurité Área de seguridad Zona di sicurezza

Platform height for slide
Plattformhöhe 
der Rutsche

Hauteur de la 
plate-forme pour le 
toboggan

Altura de la 
plataforma de 
deslizamiento

Altezza della 
piattaforma scivolo

Age/Weight limit
Alters-Gewichts-
grenze

Limite d’âge /  
de poids

Edad/  
Límite de peso

Limite di età/peso

Roundwood Rundholz Bois rond Poste redondo Legno rotondo

Square wood Kantholz Bois carré Poste cuadrado Legno quadrato

Mini sleeper
Rundholz, seitlich 
abgeplattet

Bois rond  
(côtés coupés)

Traviesas Traversina mini

Glued laminated wood Leimholz Bois lamellé collé Madera laminada
Legno lamellare 
incollato

Frame profile Rahmen Profil du cadre Perfil del bastidor Profilo telaio

Board profile Füllbrett Profil des planches Perfil de la tabla Profilo tavola

Trellis profile Gitterleisten Profil du treillis Perfil del enrejado Profilo traliccio

Available dipped
mit 
Tauchgrundierung 
verfügbar

Disponible avec 
traitement par bain

Disponibile immerso
disponible tratado en 
baño imnersión

Available painted
mit Lackierung 
verfügbar

Disponible avec 
peinture

Disponibile 
verniciato

disponible pintada

New! Neu! Nouveau ! ¡Novedad! Novità!

Acrylglass Acrylglas Verre acrylique Vidrio acrílico Vetro acrilico

Real glass Echtglas Vitrage verre Cristal verdadero Vero vetro

Double glass Doppelglas Double vitrage Cristal doble Vetro doppio

Incl. Inkl. Inclus Incl. Incl.

Option Option Option Opción Opzione

Art. No. Art.-Nr. No art. Art. No Cod. Art.

roll, rolls Rolle, Rollen rouleau, rouleaux rollo, rollos rotolo, rotoli

packs Pakete paquets paquetes pacchi

Kit without door Ohne Tor Sans double porte Sin puerta cochera Senza porta

With wooden gate Mit Holztor
Avec double porte 
en bois

Con puerta cochera 
de madera

Con porta in legno

With sectional door Mit Sektionaltor
Avec porte 
sectionnelle 

Con puerta seccional Con porta sezionale

Description Beschreibung Description Descripción Descrizione

max

DESCRIPTION OF SYMBOLS • Beschreibung der Symbole • Description des symboles  
Descripción de símbolos • Descrizione di simboli

Look for FSC® certified products.  
Produkte mit diesem Zeichen sind FSC®-zertifiziert.   
Identifier les produits certifiés FSC®.  
Busque productos con certificación FSC®.  
Ricerca di prodotti certificati FSC®.

5-year
warranty

2-year
warranty

5-year warranty on wooden buildings and 2-year 

warranty on playgrounds and swings • 5 Jahre Garantie 

auf Holzgebäude und 2 Jahre Garantie auf Spielanlagen 

• 5 ans de garantie sur les abris, 2 ans de garantie sur les 

aires de jeux et les balançoires. • Garantía de 5 años para 

edificios de madera y de 2 años para parques infantiles 

y columpios. • 5 anni di garanzia per le case in legno e 2 

anni di garanzia per i giochi e le altalene
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All rights and technical alterations reserved.  
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